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1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

 

DVV Query 

As per the HEI data. The HEI to provide certificate of the total number of students on rolls year wise 

and program wise, signed by the HoD’s and attested by the principal. 

 

DVV Response 

Please find below the certificate for total number of students on roll year wise and program wise 

during last five years signed by the HoD’s and attested by the principal 
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Certificate 
 

This is to certify that for the academic year 2021-2022, the total number of students on roll for the B 

Pharmacy program is 272. Academic year wise student names and their enrolment number along 

with enrolment date is enclosed below for your reference. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HoD HoD HoD HoD 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Pharmaceutics Pharmacognosy Pharmacology 
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Program: B. Pharmacy (2021-22) 

 

Year Name 
Student enrolment 

number 

Date of 

enrolment 

2021-22 BAING NIMISHA KISHORE 2021016401992746  26/12/2021 

2021-22 BANE ANUJA DEEPAK 2021016401992561  20/12/2021 

2021-22 BHATULKAR KUNAL DIRGESHWAR 2021016401992785  21/12/2021 

2021-22 BHURAVANE RHUTIK VIJAY 2021016401992464  10/12/2021 

2021-22 CHARANKAR PRATIKSHA AJAYKUMAR 2021016401992793  22/12/2021 

2021-22 CHAUHAN ANJU PAWAN 2021016401992657  20/12/2021 

2021-22 CHAVAN ATHARV NARENDRA 2021016401992553  19/12/2021 

2021-22 DEVLEKAR KAIF RIYAJ 2021016401992383  09/12/2021 

2021-22 GADRE RUGVEDA VITTHAL 2021016400645653  26/12/2021 

2021-22 GANDHI RUSHIKESH SANDIP 2021016401992472  10/12/2021 

2021-22 GAONKHADKAR SHRUTI VINOD 2021016401992576  26/12/2021 

2021-22 GAVANDI RAJ SANTOSH 2021016401992804  29/12/2021 

2021-22 GHADIGAONKAR KUNAL DHANANJAY 2021016401992812  21/12/2021 

2021-22 GURAV SWATI RAJARAM 2021016401601267  22/12/2021 

2021-22 JADHAV ATHARVA NITIN 2021016401992506  11/12/2021 

2021-22 JADHAV YASH TUSHAR 2021016401992731  21/12/2021 

2021-22 JOGALEKAR KEDAR KIRAN 2021016401992827  26/12/2021 

2021-22 KADAM ATISH MANGESH 2021016401992514  27/12/2021 

2021-22 KADAM HARSHAL SHRIKANT 2021016401992835  27/12/2021 

2021-22 KAJAREKAR KARAN KAMALAKAR 2021016401992433  10/12/2021 

2021-22 KAMERKAR OMKAR UDAY 2021016401992843  21/12/2021 

2021-22 KARANDE NEHA CHANDRAKANT 2021016401992391  09/12/2021 

2021-22 KARANDE OMKAR DEEPAK 2021016401992522  27/12/2021 

2021-22 KATKAR TEJASHRI SURESH 2021016401992851  29/12/2021 

2021-22 KHACHANE VAISHNAVI SHRIKRISHNA 2021016401992425  10/12/2021 

2021-22 KHANVILKAR SIDDHESH WAGHOJI 2021016401992866  26/12/2021 

2021-22 KHEDKAR KARTIK MAHADEV 2021016401992665  20/12/2021 

2021-22 KOKARE AKSHAY SURESH 2021016401992603  20/12/2021 

2021-22 KOTKAR AAKASH SHASHIKANT 2021016401992456  10/12/2021 

2021-22 KULE DIPTI DIPAK 2021016401992634  20/12/2021 

2021-22 KUMBHAR SRUSHTI RAVINDRA 2021016401992874  29/12/2021 

2021-22 KUVALEKAR PARNAL ASHOK 2021016401992545  26/12/2021 
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2021-22 LAD SEJAL SANDIP 2021016401992707  26/12/2021 

2021-22 LAHANGE ISHA DILIP 2021016401231246  21/12/2021 

2021-22 LIMAYE CHAITANYA CHANDRASHEKHAR 2021016401992882  26/12/2021 

2021-22 LOHAR PRATIK HARI 2021016401992754  22/12/2021 

2021-22 LOTANKAR ISHA RAVINDRA 2021016401992897  26/12/2021 

2021-22 MUNDEKAR SIYA RAJENDRA 2021016401992901  27/12/2021 

2021-22 NALAWADE CHINMAY JITENDRA 2021016401992924  26/12/2021 

2021-22 OSWAL NAMAN BHAIRUMAL 2021016401992777  29/12/2021 

2021-22 PALYE SAKSHI SANTOSH 2021016401992932  26/12/2021 

2021-22 PATANKAR ATHARVA VIJAY 2021016401992592  20/12/2021 

2021-22 PATIL AKANKSHA ADHIKRAO 2021016401992762  21/12/2021 

2021-22 PATIL PRATIK PRAKASH 2021016401992696  21/12/2021 

2021-22 PATIL SAMRAT PRADEEP 2021016401992495  11/12/2021 

2021-22 PATANE ATHARVA NITIN 2021016401992487  10/12/2021 

2021-22 RAHATE SAYALI SANTOSH 2021016401992955  26/12/2021 

2021-22 SARGAR RUTUJA BHARAT 2021016401992681  26/12/2021 

2021-22 SHINDE PRANAY PRAMOD 2020016400064967  10/12/2021 

2021-22 SHINDE SANIKA SURESH 2021016401992715  26/12/2021 

2021-22 SHINDE SUDESH SURESH 2021016401992971  27/12/2021 

2021-22 SOGAM TEJAS DIPAK 2021016401992673  21/12/2021 

2021-22 SUTAR SHRADDHA SUNIL 2021016401992916  27/12/2021 

2021-22 TADAVI TANUJA MUBARAK 2021016401992417  09/12/2021 

2021-22 TAMBE SAMRUDDHI SANDIP 2021016401992642  20/12/2021 

2021-22 VADAKE SAHIL SURYAKANT 2021016401992947  26/12/2021 

2021-22 VANKAR MRUNAL NILESH 2021016401992537  26/12/2021 

2021-22 VANKAR NUPUR SATISH 2021016401992441  10/12/2021 

2021-22 VELE PRATIK MAHENDRA 2021016401992375  09/12/2021 

2021-22 VIKHARE DARSHANA VIVEK 2021016401992611  20/12/2021 

2021-22 WADKAR MANSWI RAJESH 2021016401992626  20/12/2021 

2021-22 WAGHADHARE GAURI SUNIL 2021016401992723  21/12/2021 

2021-22 YADAV POOJA JITENDRA 2021016401992584  20/12/2021 

2021-22 YADAV PRIYANKA SACHIN 2021016401992963  29/12/2021 

2021-22 YEDAGE JAYSHRI TUKARAM 2021016401992402  09/12/2021 

2021-22 BANDARKAR KAUSTUBH NITIN 2020016401988144  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BAVDHANE SAURABH BABU 2020016401988152  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BETKAR DIVYA DEEPAK  2020016401988167  01/07/2021 
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2021-22 BHAGWAT ADITYA KUMAR 2020016401150454  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BHANDE DHANANJAY SHRIKRUSHNA 2020016401988175  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BHISE ABHIJEET ARVIND 2020016401985591  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BHOVAD SHUBHAM SITARAM 2020016401985602  01/07/2021 

2021-22 CHAVAN SAKSHI SURYAKANT 2020016401988411  01/07/2021 

2021-22 DESAI PRANIT CHANDRAKANT 2020016401985625  01/07/2021 

2021-22 DHOTRE AKANKSHA RAJKUMAR 2020016400065286  01/07/2021 

2021-22 DHULAP NEHA NAMDEV 2020016401070805  01/07/2021 

2021-22 DHUMALE SHRIRAM SAMBHAJI 2020016401985633  01/07/2021 

2021-22 FATKARE SHRUTIKA SUNIL 2020016401985641  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GELYE ONKAR VISHNU 2020016401985656  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GHARAT YUVARAJ MOHAN 2020016401988272  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GHATE SAKSHI SANJAY 2020016401488212  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GODALE PRASAD SANTOSH 2020016401988287  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GONBARE SHUKRATA SANTOSH 2020016401988295  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GOSAVI RASHMI HARISHCHANDRA 2020016401988306  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GOSAVI TEJAL MANOHAR 2020016401988314  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GURAV SHUBHAM PRAVIN 2020016401988322  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JADHAV AKSHATA SANJAY 2020016401986563  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JADHAV ANOMA PRADYUMN 2020016400976166  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JADHAV SANIK KISHOR 2020016401988183  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JAGATAP KAJAL SUDHAKAR  2020016401988337  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JAMBHALE SIDDHI VIJAY 2020016401986613  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JOSHI KALPESH KISAN 2020016401988345  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KADAM KEYUR UMESH 2020016401988353  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KALAMBATE PRERANA MAHENDRA 2020016401988361  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KHANCHE SAFA SABIRALI 2020016401988376  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KHEDEKAR DIPAK VIJAY 2020016401988384  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KOKARE SUSHANT SUBHASH 2020016401988392  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KUSAM MAMATA MANGESH 2020016401988403  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MADANE SHUBHAM SANJAY 2020016401988411  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MAHALA HITESH LAXMAN 2020016400185133  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MALI SANKET TANAJI 2020016401988426  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MUTAGEKAR VISHAL MALLAPA 2020016401988716  01/07/2021 

2021-22 NALAWADE SARTHAK ULHAS  2020016401988747  01/07/2021 

2021-22 NANGARE PRATIK YALLAPPA 2020016401988724  01/07/2021 
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2021-22 NANGURE SONALI BAPU 2020016401986605  01/07/2021 

2021-22 NARVANKAR SANIKA RAJESH 2020016401986571  01/07/2021 

2021-22 NATE SMITA RAGHUNATH 2020016401986594  01/07/2021 

2021-22 NEWAREKAR WAFA IBRAHIM 2020016401988732  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PADALKAR SIDDHI NARESH 2020016401988755  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PARBATE TUSHAR RAJESH 2020016401988763  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PATERE DHIRAJ VIJAY 2020016401988771  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PATIL DEEPESH RAJENDRA 2020016401988786  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PATIL ROHIT PRAKASH 2020016401986265  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PATIL SAMIKSHA SATISH 2020016401986273  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PATIL SHUBHAM MOHAN 2020016401986281  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PAWAR ABHEEJIT DEEPAK 2020016401986296  01/07/2021 

2021-22 REVANE ROSHAN RAJENDRA 2020016401986307  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SALVI RUCHA PRAKASH 2020016401986315  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SANSARE ISHA GAJANAN 2020016401986323  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SARFARE SANIKA SANDIP 2020016400117735  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SATVILKAR MOHMADRAYYAN ISAK 2020016401986412  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SHETYE VIRAJ RAVINDRA 2020016401986586  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SHIRKE DURVESH GANPAT 2020016400557323  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SURVE RUSHIKESH DIPAK 2018016401643387  01/07/2021 

2021-22 THATTE GAURI NILESH 2020016401986427  01/07/2021 

2021-22 UPADHYE AKANKSHA AJIT 2020016401986435  01/07/2021 

2021-22 VICHARE PARTH PRADEEP 2020016401986443  01/07/2021 

2021-22 WADEKAR PRATIK JAYENDRA 2020016401986451  01/07/2021 

2021-22 WAGHATE DHANASHRI VIJAY 2020016401986466  01/07/2021 

2021-22 YADAV ISHA ANANT 2020016401986474  01/07/2021 

2021-22 AGRE SAMIKSHA SANTOSH 2021016402119213  03/12/2021 

2021-22 BHATKAR ANUSHKA SUDHIR 2021016402118055  19/12/2021 

2021-22 KADAM RUGVED KANCHAN 2021016402118047  24/12/2021 

2021-22 LAD PRAVIN VILAS 2021016402119194  05/12/2021 

2021-22 MISAL RAHUL RATNAKAR 2021016402118032  24/12/2021 

2021-22 PADATE ANKITA RAJENDRA 2021016402119244  18/12/2021 

2021-22 PATIL AMIT VASANT 2021016402119221  04/12/2021 

2021-22 PATIL CHAITANYA PRATAP 2018016402398791  18/12/2021 

2021-22 SAWARDEKAR SIDDHI RAVINDRA 2021016402119205  05/12/2021 

2021-22 SHINDE SUMATI SURESH 2019016400079764  19/12/2021 
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2021-22 SURVE ALANKAR SUDHAKAR 2021016402119236  18/12/2021 

2021-22 WARANG SNEHA ANANDA 2021016402118024  20/12/2021 

2021-22 BAKAWE SUSHANT SHIVRAM 2019016402196365  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BANE SWARANGI SANTOSH 2019016402196373  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BHASME VAIDEHI DATTATRAY 2019016402196381  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BHATKAR DEVIKA DATTAGURU 2014016402579725  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BHATKAR SAMRUDDHI VAIBHAV 2019016402196396  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BHAVE GAURAV GAJANAN 2019016402196407  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BIWALKAR SHRADDHA DATTATRAY 2016016402034975  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BRID SAKSHI SANDIP 2018016400888805  01/07/2021 

2021-22 CHAVARE VINAY VIJAYKUMAR 2019016402196415  01/07/2021 

2021-22 CHORAGE SHIVAM SHASHIKANT 2020016401986644  01/07/2021 

2021-22 DEVALE SHIVANI PRAKASH 2018016401643116  01/07/2021 

2021-22 DHANE DHANASHREE SURESH 2019016402196423  01/07/2021 

2021-22 DHANE VAISHNAVI SATISH 2019016402196431  01/07/2021 

2021-22 DINGANKAR PUSHKAR HEMANT 2020016401986652  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GARE RUTUJA SAKHARAM 2019016402196446  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GAWANDI MAHEK EHESAN 2019016402196454  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GHADSHI ASMITA ASHOK 2019016402196462  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GIRI AKASH SHRIRAM 2019016402196485  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GOLATKAR TANVI PRAKASH 2019016402196477  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GULAVE SHIVTEJ GOPAL 2019016402196713  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GURAV ABHISHEK MAHESH 2018016401642844  01/07/2021 

2021-22 HIPPARKAR MAYA SHRIMANT 2019016402196686  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JADHAV RUTURAJ PRASHANT 2019016402196504  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JADHAV SHAILESH SHANTARAM 2018016401642917  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JADHAV SNEHA SANJAY 2019016402196744  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JOGADANKAR AMISHA CHANDRAKANT 2019016402196527  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JOYASHI SURAJ SUHAS 2020016401986667  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KADAM NIKITA VIJAY  2019016402196535  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KADWAIKAR MAYURI VINOD 2019016402196543  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KALE ROHIT BHALERAO 2020016401986675  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KALEKAR ANAM AYUB 2019016402196512  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KALOKHE OMKAR MANDAR 2019016402196551  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KAMBLE AISHWARYA SANJAY 2019016402196566  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KAMBLE SAKSHI SUNIL 2019016402196574  01/07/2021 
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2021-22 KAMBLE SAMIKSHA VISHNU 2018016401643004  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KARANDE SNEHA SHANTARAM 2019016402196694  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KASEKAR SHRADDHA SACHIN 2016016402034573  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KASHID GANESH BALASAHEB 2019016402196721  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KORADE RUPALI DHONDU 2019016402196582  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KUVESKAR POONAM SHARAD 2019016402196597  01/07/2021 

2021-22 LANJEKAR RAHUL SANTOSH 2019016402196601  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MALGUNDKAR AFWAN MURADALI 2019016402196736  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MANE JANHAVI JAYSING 2019016402196616  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MAPUSKAR PRANAY SHEKHAR 2019016402196624  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MESTRY ANKITA SANJAY 2019016402196632  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MHATRE SAKSHI SATYAWAN 2019016402196647  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MORE PRATIKSHA DEVDAS 2020016401986683  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MUNDEKAR MILIND SUNIL 2019016402196655  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MUNDEKAR SONALI SANTOSH 2019016402196705  01/07/2021 

2021-22 NATE SARVESH RAVINDRA 2018016401643492  01/07/2021 

2021-22 NIVALKAR VAISHNAV SUNIL 2019016402196663  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PANDHARE KRANTI GAJENDRA 2020016401986717  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PASHTE SUSHANT PRAKASH 2019016402196671  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PATADE ADARSH KRUSHNA 2018016401451512  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PATIL SUSMITA HARISHCHANDRA 2019016402196752  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PATIL VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY 2020016401986691  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PATLE VAIBHAV RAMESH 2020016401986702  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PAWAR AKASH GOPINATH 2019016402196767  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PAWAR HRUTIK GULAB 2019016402196775  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PAWAR SHUBHAM SURESH 2019016402196783  01/07/2021 

2021-22 RAHANGDALE MILI RUPCHAND 2020016401987655  01/07/2021 

2021-22 RAHATE SHRADDHA LAXMAN 2019016402196791  01/07/2021 

2021-22 RANE SAKSHI NARESH 2020016401987663  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SALVI VINITA VILAS 2020016401987671  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SANSARE KAUSTUBH GHANASHYAM 2019016402196906  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SAVARDEKAR ASHISH ANIL 2020016401987686  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SAWANT SHUBHAM RAJESH 2019016402196802  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SAWANT SHYAM PARSHURAM 2019016402196817  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SHINDE AKASH ANANT 2019016402196856  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SHINDE SURAJ DEEPAK 2019016402196825  01/07/2021 
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2021-22 SONNAR OMKAR CHANDRAKANT 2018016401643341  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SUTAR AISHWARYA CHANDRAKANT 2018016400962883  01/07/2021 

2021-22 TENDULKAR TEJAS MAHESH 2019016402196864  01/07/2021 

2021-22 UGALMUGALE PRIYANKA ASARAM 2019016402196887  01/07/2021 

2021-22 ZORE RUSHIKESH SHANKAR 2019016402196895  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BANNIKOP ALISHA ABDUL 2018016401643252  01/07/2021 

2021-22 BHOI ROHAN ATUL 2019016402317604  01/07/2021 

2021-22 CHALKE SURAJ PRAKASH 2018016401642941  01/07/2021 

2021-22 CHAVAN SHEFALI ARVIND 2018016401643325  01/07/2021 

2021-22 CHINDARKAR LALIT PRAMOD 2018016401642995  01/07/2021 

2021-22 DEOGHARE MEGHA SHASHIKANT 2018016401643171  01/07/2021 

2021-22 DESAI SANGAM KISHOR 2018016401643283  01/07/2021 

2021-22 DHAMANE ASHUTOSH ASHOK 2018016401642821  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GAWADE VAISHNAVI SANJAY 2018016401643132  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GELYE ASHISH PRAKASH 2018016401642933  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GHODAKE SUPRIYA SANJAY 2018016401643317  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GOLE AMRUTA SUKHADEV 2018016401643221  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GOSAVI SNEHAL SUSHIL 2018016401643364  01/07/2021 

2021-22 GURAV NEHA NIVRITTI 2018016401643082  01/07/2021 

2021-22 HATISKAR SHIVANI UDAY 2019016402317585  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JADHAV ANUSHKA AVINASH 2018016401642972  01/07/2021 

2021-22 JAGUSHTE AISHWARYA DILIP 2018016401642891  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KADAM ANUSHKA SUBHASH 2018016401643124  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KADAM GAURI MANGESH 2018016401643074  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KADAM PRATHAMESH SANDIP 2019016402317612  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KAMBLE SHWETA GANGARAM 2018016401642852  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KARDODE AJINKYA GOPAL 2018016401642883  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KHANVILKAR KETAN SHANKAR 2018016401642875  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KHANVILKAR RUTUJA VIRESH 2018016401643395  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KHURESHI SAYYAD SHAMSHODDIN 2019016402317562  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KOLEKAR DNYANESHWAR VITTHAL 2018016401643066  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KOLEKAR MANDAR MADHAV IIP 264  01/07/2021 

2021-22 KOLEKAR NEHA SANTOSH 2018016401643097  01/07/2021 

2021-22 LANJEKAR VARSHA VINAYAK 2018016401643186  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MANE TUSHAR SUMAN 2018016401643372  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MIRGAL ABHIJIT PRAKASH 2018016401642956  01/07/2021 
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2021-22 MOHITE SAURABH SURESH 2018016401642836  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MORE RAVINA RAJESH 2018016401643267  01/07/2021 

2021-22 MULYE SNEHAL DIGAMBAR 2018016401643291  01/07/2021 

2021-22 NAGANE VIVEK KRISHNA 2019016402317554  01/07/2021 

2021-22 NALAWADE VARAD BALAVANT 2018016401643356  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PAKHARE KANHAIYA UMESH 2018016401643051  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PATIL RUTUJA SUBHASH 2018016401642925  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PATKI GAURI MAHESH 2019016402317593  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PAWAR ANUSHREE ANIL 2018016401643333  01/07/2021 

2021-22 PRABHUDESAI RAVINA RAGHUNATH 2019016402317523  01/07/2021 

2021-22 RATHOD AKANKSHA VIJAYKUMAR 2018016401643155  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SALUNKE OM MAYUR 2018016401643012  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SANE SIDDHI VINAYANAND 2018016401643302  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SANSARE RUSHIKESH SANTOSH 2018016401643043  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SAWANT JANHAVI HANUMANT 2019016402317546  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SHERE ANIKET AVINASH 2019016402317531  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SHEWALE PRASHANT RAVINDRA 2017016402312601  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SHINDE ARVIND DINKAR 2019016402317577  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SURVE NAINESH SANTOSH 2018016401642902  01/07/2021 

2021-22 SUTE PRACHITA RAJESH 2018016401643147  01/07/2021 

2021-22 TAMBADI AMEY RAMESH 2018016401643275  01/07/2021 

2021-22 TOKARE NITESH SAKHARAM 2018016401642987  01/07/2021 

2021-22 VIKHARE AMRUTA NILESH 2018016401643101  01/07/2021 

2021-22 WAGH NILESH ASHOK 2018016401643035  01/07/2021 
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Certificate 
 

This is to certify that for the academic year 2020-2021, the total number of students on roll for the  

B Pharmacy program is 268. Academic year wise student names and their enrolment number along 

with enrolment date is enclosed below for your reference. 
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Program: B. Pharmacy (2020-21) 

 

Year Name 
Student enrolment 

number 

Date of 

enrolment 

2020-21 BANDARKAR KAUSTUBH NITIN 2020016401988144  13/01/2021 

2020-21 BAVDHANE SAURABH BABU 2020016401988152  13/01/2021 

2020-21 BETKAR DIVYA DEEPAK  2020016401988167  13/01/2021 

2020-21 BHAGWAT ADITYA KUMAR 2020016401150454  03/02/2021 

2020-21 

BHANDE DHANANJAY 

SHRIKRUSHNA 2020016401988175  03/02/2021 

2020-21 BHISE ABHIJEET ARVIND 2020016401985591  27/01/2021 

2020-21 BHOVAD SHUBHAM SITARAM 2020016401985602  13/01/2021 

2020-21 CHAVAN SAKSHI SURYAKANT 2020016401988411  03/02/2021 

2020-21 DESAI PRANIT CHANDRAKANT 2020016401985625  03/02/2021 

2020-21 DHOTRE AKANKSHA RAJKUMAR 2020016400065286  13/01/2021 

2020-21 DHULAP NEHA NAMDEV 2020016401070805  27/01/2021 

2020-21 DHUMALE SHRIRAM SAMBHAJI 2020016401985633  14/01/2021 

2020-21 FATKARE SHRUTIKA SUNIL 2020016401985641  02/02/2021 

2020-21 GELYE ONKAR VISHNU 2020016401985656  05/02/2021 

2020-21 GHARAT YUVARAJ MOHAN 2020016401988272  02/02/2021 

2020-21 GHATE SAKSHI SANJAY 2020016401488212  28/01/2021 

2020-21 GODALE PRASAD SANTOSH 2020016401988287  28/01/2021 

2020-21 GONBARE SHUKRATA SANTOSH 2020016401988295  03/02/2021 

2020-21 

GOSAVI RASHMI 

HARISHCHANDRA 2020016401988306  28/01/2021 

2020-21 GOSAVI TEJAL MANOHAR 2020016401988314  03/02/2021 

2020-21 GURAV SHUBHAM PRAVIN 2020016401988322  05/02/2021 

2020-21 JADHAV AKSHATA SANJAY 2020016401986563  28/01/2021 

2020-21 JADHAV ANOMA PRADYUMN 2020016400976166  29/01/2021 

2020-21 JADHAV SANIK KISHOR 2020016401988183  13/01/2021 

2020-21 JAGATAP KAJAL SUDHAKAR  2020016401988337  29/01/2021 

2020-21 JAMBHALE SIDDHI VIJAY 2020016401986613  13/01/2021 

2020-21 JOSHI KALPESH KISAN 2020016401988345  04/02/2021 

2020-21 KADAM KEYUR UMESH 2020016401988353  28/01/2021 

2020-21 

KALAMBATE PRERANA 

MAHENDRA 2020016401988361  27/01/2021 

 

http://www.iip.ind.in/


P. S. P. Sanstha’s 

Indira Institute 
Of Pharmacy 
A/P. Sadavali (Devrukh) 
Tal: Sangameshwar, 
Dist: Ratnagiri-415804 
(Maharashtra) 
Phone: 02354-241799 
Fax: 02354-241499 
E-Mail: info@iip.ind.in 
Web: www.iip.ind.in 

NAAC Accredited 

15 

 

2020-21 KHANCHE SAFA SABIRALI 2020016401988376  03/02/2021 

2020-21 KHEDEKAR DIPAK VIJAY 2020016401988384  03/02/2021 

2020-21 KOKARE SUSHANT SUBHASH 2020016401988392  04/02/2021 

2020-21 KUSAM MAMATA MANGESH 2020016401988403  13/01/2021 

2020-21 MADANE SHUBHAM SANJAY 2020016401988411  20/01/2021 

2020-21 MAHALA HITESH LAXMAN 2020016400185133  14/01/2021 

2020-21 MALI SANKET TANAJI 2020016401988426  29/01/2021 

2020-21 MUTAGEKAR VISHAL MALLAPA 2020016401988716  04/02/2021 

2020-21 NALAWADE SARTHAK ULHAS  2020016401988747  03/02/2021 

2020-21 NANGARE PRATIK YALLAPPA 2020016401988724  28/01/2021 

2020-21 NANGURE SONALI BAPU 2020016401986605  13/01/2021 

2020-21 NARVANKAR SANIKA RAJESH 2020016401986571  14/01/2021 

2020-21 NATE SMITA RAGHUNATH 2020016401986594  03/02/2021 

2020-21 NEWAREKAR WAFA IBRAHIM 2020016401988732  03/02/2021 

2020-21 PADALKAR SIDDHI NARESH 2020016401988755  14/01/2021 

2020-21 PARBATE TUSHAR RAJESH 2020016401988763  13/01/2021 

2020-21 PATERE DHIRAJ VIJAY 2020016401988771  13/01/2021 

2020-21 PATIL DEEPESH RAJENDRA 2020016401988786  13/01/2021 

2020-21 PATIL ROHIT PRAKASH 2020016401986265  29/01/2021 

2020-21 PATIL SAMIKSHA SATISH 2020016401986273  03/02/2021 

2020-21 PATIL SHUBHAM MOHAN 2020016401986281  28/01/2021 

2020-21 PAWAR ABHEEJIT DEEPAK 2020016401986296  02/02/2021 

2020-21 REVANE ROSHAN RAJENDRA 2020016401986307  04/02/2021 

2020-21 SALVI RUCHA PRAKASH 2020016401986315  04/02/2021 

2020-21 SANSARE ISHA GAJANAN 2020016401986323  02/02/2021 

2020-21 SARFARE SANIKA SANDIP 2020016400117735  02/02/2021 

2020-21 

SATVILKAR MOHMADRAYYAN 

ISAK 2020016401986412  04/02/2021 

2020-21 SHETYE VIRAJ RAVINDRA 2020016401986586  03/02/2021 

2020-21 SHIRKE DURVESH GANPAT 2020016400557323  03/02/2021 

2020-21 THATTE GAURI NILESH 2020016401986427  28/01/2021 

2020-21 UPADHYE AKANKSHA AJIT 2020016401986435  13/01/2021 

2020-21 VICHARE PARTH PRADEEP 2020016401986443  29/01/2021 

2020-21 WADEKAR PRATIK JAYENDRA 2020016401986451  29/01/2021 

2020-21 WAGHATE DHANASHRI VIJAY 2020016401986466  04/02/2021 

2020-21 YADAV ISHA ANANT 2020016401986474  28/01/2021 
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2020-21 BAKAWE SUSHANT SHIVRAM 2019016402196365  01/07/2020 

2020-21 BANE SWARANGI SANTOSH 2019016402196373  01/07/2020 

2020-21 BHASME VAIDEHI DATTATRAY 2019016402196381  01/07/2020 

2020-21 BHATKAR SAMRUDDHI VAIBHAV 2019016402196396  01/07/2020 

2020-21 BHAVE GAURAV GAJANAN 2019016402196407  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

BIWALKAR SHRADDHA 

DATTATRAY 
2016016402034975 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 BRID SAKSHI SANDIP 2018016400888805  01/07/2020 

2020-21 CHAVARE VINAY VIJAYKUMAR 2019016402196415  01/07/2020 

2020-21 DEVALE SHIVANI PRAKASH 2018016401643116  01/07/2020 

2020-21 DHANE DHANASHREE SURESH 2019016402196423  01/07/2020 

2020-21 DHANE VAISHNAVI SATISH 2019016402196431  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GARE RUTUJA SAKHARAM 2019016402196446  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GAVIT NISHA AJIT 2019016402196493  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GAWANDI MAHEK EHESAN 2019016402196454  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GHADASHI ASMITA ASHOK 2019016402196462  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GIRI AKASH SHRIRAM 2019016402196485  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GOLATKAR TANVI PRAKASH 2019016402196477  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GULAVE SHIVTEJ GOPAL 2019016402196713  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GURAV ABHISHEK MAHESH 2018016401642844  01/07/2020 

2020-21 HIPPARKAR MAYA SHRIMANT 2019016402196686  01/07/2020 

2020-21 JADHAV RUTURAJ PRASHANT 2019016402196504  01/07/2020 

2020-21 JADHAV SHAILESH SHANTARAM 2018016401642917  01/07/2020 

2020-21 JADHAV SNEHA SANJAY 2019016402196744  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

JOGADANKAR AMISHA 

CHANDRAKANT 
2019016402196527 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 KADAM NIKITA VIJAY  2019016402196535  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KADWAIKAR MAYURI VINOD 2019016402196543  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KALEKAR ANAM AYUB 2019016402196512  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KALOKHE OMKAR MANDAR 2019016402196551  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KAMBLE AISHWARYA SANJAY 2019016402196566  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KAMBLE SAKSHI SUNIL 2019016402196574  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KAMBLE SAMIKSHA VISHNU 2018016401643004  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KARANDE SNEHA SHANTARAM 2019016402196694  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KASEKAR SHRADDHA SACHIN 2016016402034573  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KASHID GANESH BALASAHEB 2019016402196721  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KORADE RUPALI DHONDU 2019016402196582  01/07/2020 
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2020-21 KUVESKAR POONAM SHARAD 2019016402196597  01/07/2020 

2020-21 LANJEKAR RAHUL SANTOSH 2019016402196601  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

MALGUNDKAR AFWAN 

MURADALI 
2019016402196736 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 MANE JANHAVI JAYSING 2019016402196616  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MAPUSKAR PRANAY SHEKHAR 2019016402196624  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MESTRY ANKITA SANJAY 2019016402196632  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MHATRE SAKSHI SATYAWAN 2019016402196647  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MUNDEKAR MILIND SUNIL 2019016402196655  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MUNDEKAR SONALI SANTOSH 2019016402196705  01/07/2020 

2020-21 NATE SARVESH RAVINDRA 2018016401643492  01/07/2020 

2020-21 NIVALKAR VAISHNAV SUNIL 2019016402196663  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PASHTE SUSHANT PRAKASH 2019016402196671  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PATADE ADARSH KRUSHNA 2018016401451512  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

PATIL SUSMITA 

HARISHACHADRA 
2019016402196752 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 PAWAR AKASH GOPINATH 2019016402196767  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PAWAR HRUTIK GULAB 2019016402196775  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PAWAR SHUBHAM SURESH 2019016402196783  01/07/2020 

2020-21 RAHATE SHRADDHA LAXMAN 2019016402196791  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

SANSARE KAUSTUBH 

GHANASHYAM 
2019016402196906 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 SAWANT SHUBHAM RAJESH 2019016402196802  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SAWANT SHYAM PARSHURAM 2019016402196817  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SHINDE AKASH ANANT 2019016402196856  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SHINDE SURAJ DEEPAK 2019016402196825  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SONNAR OMKAR CHANDRAKANT 2018016401643341  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

SUTAR AISHWARYA 

CHANDRAKANT 
2018016400962883 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 TENDULKAR TEJAS MAHESH 2019016402196864  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

UGALMUGALE PRIYANKA 

ASARAM 
2019016402196887 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 ZORE RUSHIKESH SHANKAR 2019016402196895  01/07/2020 

2020-21 JOYASHI SURAJ SUHAS 2020016401986667  13/01/2021 

2020-21 CHORAGE SHIVAM SHASHIKANT 2020016401986644  27/01/2021 

2020-21 MORE PRATIKSHA DEVDAS 2020016401986683  28/01/2021 

2020-21 DINGANKAR PUSHKAR HEMANT 2020016401986652  13/01/2021 
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2020-21 PATLE VAIBHAV RAMESH 2020016401986702  29/01/2021 

2020-21 KALE ROHIT BHALERAO 2020016401986675  28/01/2021 

2020-21 PATIL VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY 2020016401986691  29/01/2021 

2020-21 PENDHARE KRANTI GAJENDRA 2020016401986717  13/01/2021 

2020-21 RAHANGDALE MILI RUPCHAND 2020016401987655  29/01/2021 

2020-21 RANE SAKSHI NARESH 2020016401987663  29/01/2021 

2020-21 SALVI VINITA VILAS 2020016401987671  14/01/2021 

2020-21 SAVARDEKAR ASHISH ANIL 2020016401987686  13/01/2021 

2020-21 AMBRE SAMIKSHA SANTOSH 2018016401642964  01/07/2020 

2020-21 BANNIKOP ALISHA ABDUL 2018016401643252  01/07/2020 

2020-21 BHOI ROHAN ATUL 2019016402317604  01/07/2020 

2020-21 CHALKE SURAJ PRAKASH 2018016401642941  01/07/2020 

2020-21 CHAVAN SHEFALI ARVIND 2018016401643325  01/07/2020 

2020-21 CHINDARKAR LALIT PRAMOD 2018016401642995  01/07/2020 

2020-21 DEOGHARE MEGHA SHASHIKANT 2018016401643171  01/07/2020 

2020-21 DESAI SANGAM KISHOR 2018016401643283  01/07/2020 

2020-21 DHAMANE ASHUTOSH ASHOK 2018016401642821  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GAWADE VAISHNAVI SANJAY 2018016401643132  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GELYE ASHISH PRAKASH 2018016401642933  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GHODAKE SUPRIYA SANJAY 2018016401643317  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GOLE AMRUTA SUKHADEV 2018016401643221  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GOSAVI SNEHAL SUSHIL 2018016401643364  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GURAV NEHA NIVRITTI 2018016401643082  01/07/2020 

2020-21 HATISKAR SHIVANI UDAY 2019016402317585  01/07/2020 

2020-21 JADHAV ANUSHKA AVINASH 2018016401642972  01/07/2020 

2020-21 JAGUSHTE AISHWARYA DILIP 2018016401642891  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KADAM ANUSHKA SUBHASH 2018016401643124  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KADAM GAURI MANGESH 2018016401643074  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KADAM PRATHAMESH SANDIP 2019016402317612  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KAMBLE SHWETA GANGARAM 2018016401642852  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KARDODE AJINKYA GOPAL 2018016401642883  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KHANVILKAR KETAN SHANKAR 2018016401642875  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KHANVILKAR RUTUJA VIRESH 2018016401643395  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

KHURESHI SAYYAD 

SHAMSHODDIN 
2019016402317562 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 

KOLEKAR DNYANESHWAR 

VITTHAL 
2018016401643066 

 01/07/2020 
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2020-21 KOLEKAR NEHA SANTOSH 2018016401643097  01/07/2020 

2020-21 LANJEKAR VARSHA VINAYAK 2018016401643186  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MANE TUSHAR SUMAN 2018016401643372  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MIRGAL ABHIJIT PRAKASH 2018016401642956  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MOHITE SAURABH SURESH 2018016401642836  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MORE RAVINA RAJESH 2018016401643267  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MULYE SNEHAL DIGAMBAR 2018016401643291  01/07/2020 

2020-21 NAGANE VIVEK KRISHNA 2019016402317554  01/07/2020 

2020-21 NALAWADE VARAD BALAVANT 2018016401643356  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PAKHARE KANHAIYA UMESH 2018016401643051  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PATIL RUTUJA SUBHASH 2018016401642925  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PATKI GAURI MAHESH 2019016402317593  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PAWAR ANUSHREE ANIL 2018016401643333  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

PRABHUDESAI RAVINA 

RAGHUNATH 
2019016402317523 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 

RATHOD AKANKSHA 

VIJAYKUMAR 
2018016401643155 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 SALUNKE OM MAYUR 2018016401643012  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SANE SIDDHI VINAYANAND 2018016401643302  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SANSARE RUSHIKESH SANTOSH 2018016401643043  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SAWANT JANHAVI HANUMANT 2019016402317546  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SHERE ANIKET AVINASH 2019016402317531  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SHEWALE PRASHANT RAVINDRA 2017016402312601  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SHINDE ARVIND DINKAR 2019016402317577  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SURVE NAINESH SANTOSH 2018016401642902  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SUTE PRACHITA RAJESH 2018016401643147  01/07/2020 

2020-21 TAMBADI AMEY RAMESH 2018016401643275  01/07/2020 

2020-21 TOKARE NITESH SAKHARAM 2018016401642987  01/07/2020 

2020-21 VIKHARE AMRUTA NILESH 2018016401643101  01/07/2020 

2020-21 WAGH NILESH ASHOK 2018016401643035  01/07/2020 

2020-21 BAKKAM VAISHANAVI VILAS 2017016402312686  01/07/2020 

2020-21 CHAVAN PRATIK MANGESH 2017016402312237  01/07/2020 

2020-21 CHAVAN VAIBHAV VILAS 2017016402312597  01/07/2020 

2020-21 CHIKE AKSHATA PRAKASH 2017016402312582  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

CHOGULE PRUTHVIRAJ 

RANGRAO 
2017016402312721 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 DHANGAT NIKITA KRISHNA 2017016402312775  01/07/2020 
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2020-21 DOLAS RUSHIKESH EKNATH 2018016401715446  01/07/2020 

2020-21 DUDYE VAISHNAVI KANTA 2017016402312334  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GADPANDE NINAD JAWAHAR 2017016402312671  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GANGAN SAVI SHAILESH 2017016402312276  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GARATE AKSHATA ASHOK 2017016402312485  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GHAG MAYURI SURYAKANT 2016016402034484  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GHAVALI SANIKA RAMESH 2017016402312574  01/07/2020 

2020-21 GURAV RUTUJA BALASO 2017016402312303  01/07/2020 

2020-21 HANMANTE PRASHANT MOHAN 2018016401715477  01/07/2020 

2020-21 HARYAN VAIBHAV DHONDU 2018016401715431  01/07/2020 

2020-21 HEGISHTE TUSHAR ANIL 2017016402312373  01/07/2020 

2020-21 JADHAV OMKAR UPENDRA 2017016402312381  01/07/2020 

2020-21 JADHAV PRITAM DILIP 2017016402440915  01/07/2020 

2020-21 JAGATAP DHANANJAY UTTAM 2017016402312407  01/07/2020 

2020-21 JAGTAP KETAN BABASAHEB 2018016401715462  01/07/2020 

2020-21 JOSHI ANUSHKA SAMEER 2017016402312504  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KAPADE MISBHAH JIKRIYA 2016016402034581  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KAPASHE TEJASWINI SATISH 2016016402034565  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KEDAR TANVI JAYENDRA 2017016402312632  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KELKAR NIKHIL SUDHIR 2017016402312535  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KHANDEKAR UTKARSHA UDAY 2017016402312624  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KHARADE AJAY MANSINGH 2017016402312752  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KHATU SHIVANI PRAMOD 2017016402312446  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KHATU SHIVANI SANJAY 2017016402312566  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KHEDEKAR SWATI SANTOSH 2017016402312616  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KOKATE SHUKRANGI MAHENDRA 2017016402312655  01/07/2020 

2020-21 KOLEKAR SAKSHI NAGNATH 2017016402312292  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MAGADE MADHURI SAMADHAN 2017016402312647  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MAHADIK SIDDHI SUNIL 2017016402312512  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MALI PRADNYA DNYANDEO 2017016402312663  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MANE SWARUPA SURESH 2017016402312261  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MATE SAURABH SUSHIL 2017016402440931  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MOHIRE POOJA PRAMOD 2017016402312431  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MORE RUPALI TUKARAM 2017016402312477  01/07/2020 

2020-21 MUNDE PRATIKSHA PANDURANG 2017016402312206  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

NAGARGOJE SADASHIV 

MADHUKAR 
2017016402312744 

 01/07/2020 
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2020-21 

NARVEKAR PRABHANJAN 

PRAKASH  
2017016402312791 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 PANDEY MEENAKSHI ASHUTOSH 2017016402312736  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PANDIT DIPESH PRALHAD 2017016402312415  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PATANKAR NEHA RAJENDRA 2017016402312253  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PATEL NIKUL NARENDRA 2017016402312493  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PATHARE RAJ PRAMOD 2018016401715504  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PATIL KSHITIJA BHANUDAS 2017016402440907  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PATIL RUPALI PANDURANG 2017016402312284  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PAWAR KARAN SAKHARAM 2018016401715454  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PAWAR SAYALI RAJENDRA 2017016402312527  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

PAWASKAR PRATHAMESH 

RAVINDRA 
2017016402312713 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 PONKSHE SANIKA ABHAY 2017016402312222  01/07/2020 

2020-21 PRASADE RUTA SUDESH 2017016402312454  01/07/2020 

2020-21 RAHATE SHUBHAM VISHNU 2017016402312694  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SALAVE RANJIT RAJARAM 2018016401715485  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SANSARE SONALI SANTOSH 2017016402440842  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SATAM OMKAR ANANT 2015016401021977  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SAWANT ADITYA AJIT 2017016402312551  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SAWANT ANIKET BABAJI 2017016402312357  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SAWANT POOJA UMESH 2017016402312326  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SAWANT SAMPADA SANJAY 2017016402312311  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SHINGOLE JAGDISH SHASHIKANT 2018016401715527  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SHIRODKAR PRASAD RAJARAM 2017016402440923  01/07/2020 

2020-21 SURNAR SHREYAS MADAN 2015016401021977  01/07/2020 

2020-21 TAMBE SHARAYU SANTOSH 2017016402312245  01/07/2020 

2020-21 TAMORE JANHAVI BHANVDAS 2017016402312705  01/07/2020 

2020-21 TENDULKAR MANOJ MURLIDHAR 2017016402312396  01/07/2020 

2020-21 

TULSANKAR GANESH 

PRABHAKAR 
2017016402312365 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 

TULSANKAR SIDDHESH 

RAMACHANDRA 
2017016402312543 

 01/07/2020 

2020-21 VASAVE AMITA DATTARAM 2016016402034905  01/07/2020 

2020-21 ZORE MADHURA MARUTI 2017016402312342  01/07/2020 

2020-21 ZORE SWATI BABAN 2016016402034944  01/07/2020 
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Certificate 
 

This is to certify that for the academic year 2019-2020, the total number of students on roll for the  

B Pharmacy program is 241. Academic year wise student names and their enrolment number along 

with enrolment date is enclosed below for your reference. 
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Program: B. Pharmacy (2019-20) 

 

Year Name 

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Date of 

enrolment 

2019-20 BAKAWE SUSHANT SHIVRAM 2019016402196365  10/08/2019 

2019-20 BANE SWARANGI SANTOSH 2019016402196373  11/08/2019 

2019-20 BHASME VAIDEHI DATTATRAY 2019016402196381  08/08/2019 

2019-20 BHATKAR SAMRUDDHI VAIBHAV 2019016402196396  09/08/2019 

2019-20 BHAVE GAURAV GAJANAN 2019016402196407  02/08/2019 

2019-20 BRID SAKSHI SANDIP 2018016400888805  13/08/2019 

2019-20 CHAVARE VINAY VIJAYKUMAR 2019016402196415  07/08/2019 

2019-20 DHANE DHANASHREE SURESH 2019016402196423  08/08/2019 

2019-20 DHANE VAISHNAVI SATISH 2019016402196431  10/08/2019 

2019-20 GARE RUTUJA SAKHARAM 2019016402196446  02/08/2019 

2019-20 GAVIT NISHA AJIT 2019016402196493  16/07/2019 

2019-20 GAWANDI MAHEK EHESAN 2019016402196454  02/08/2019 

2019-20 GHADASHI ASMITA ASHOK 2019016402196462  10/08/2019 

2019-20 GIRI AKASH SHRIRAM 2019016402196485  24/07/2019 

2019-20 GOLATKAR TANVI PRAKASH 2019016402196477  01/08/2019 

2019-20 GULAVE SHIVTEJ GOPAL 2019016402196713  01/08/2019 

2019-20 HIPPARKAR MAYA SHRIMANT 2019016402196686  31/07/2019 

2019-20 JADHAV RUJURAJ PRASHANT 2019016402196504  23/07/2019 

2019-20 JADHAV SNEHA SANJAY 2019016402196744  16/07/2019 

2019-20 

JOGADANKAR AMISHA 

CHANDRAKANT 2019016402196527  23/07/2019 

2019-20 KADAM NIKITA VIJAY  2019016402196535  10/08/2019 

2019-20 KADWAIKAR MAYURI VINOD 2019016402196543  14/07/2019 

2019-20 KALEKAR ANAM AYUB 2019016402196512  08/08/2019 

2019-20 KALOKHE OMKAR MANDAR 2019016402196551  23/07/2019 

2019-20 KAMBLE AISHWARYA SANJAY 2019016402196566  13/07/2019 

2019-20 KAMBLE SAKSHI SUNIL 2019016402196574  07/08/2019 

2019-20 KARANDE SNEHA SHANTARAM 2019016402196694  13/07/2019 

2019-20 KASHID GANESH BALASAHEB 2019016402196721  02/08/2019 

2019-20 KORADE RUPALI DHONDU 2019016402196582  23/07/2019 

2019-20 KUVESKAR POONAM SHARAD 2019016402196597  01/08/2019 
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2019-20 LANJEKAR RAHUL SANTOSH 2019016402196601  08/08/2019 

2019-20 

MALGUNDKAR AFWAN 

MURADALI 2019016402196736  16/07/2019 

2019-20 MANE JANHAVI JAYSING 2019016402196616  07/08/2019 

2019-20 MAPUSKAR PRANAY SHEKHAR 2019016402196624  11/08/2019 

2019-20 MESTRY ANKITA SANJAY 2019016402196632  09/08/2019 

2019-20 MHATRE SAKSHI SATYAWAN 2019016402196647  14/07/2019 

2019-20 MUNDEKAR MILIND SUNIL 2019016402196655  10/08/2019 

2019-20 MUNDEKAR SONALI SANTOSH 2019016402196705  24/07/2019 

2019-20 NIVALKAR VAISHNAV SUNIL 2019016402196663  23/07/2019 

2019-20 PASHTE SUSHANT PRAKASH 2019016402196671  13/08/2019 

2019-20 PATADE ADARSH KRUSHNA 2018016401451512  01/08/2019 

2019-20 

PATIL SUSMITA 

HARISHACHADRA 2019016402196752  02/08/2019 

2019-20 PAWAR AKASH GOPINATH 2019016402196767  09/08/2019 

2019-20 PAWAR HRUTIK GULAB 2019016402196775  07/08/2019 

2019-20 PAWAR SHUBHAM SURESH 2019016402196783  01/08/2019 

2019-20 RAHATE SHRADDHA LAXMAN 2019016402196791  10/08/2019 

2019-20 

SANSARE KAUSTUBH 

GHANASHYAM 2019016401975664  27/08/2019 

2019-20 SAWANT SHUBHAM RAJESH 2019016402196802  08/08/2019 

2019-20 SAWANT SHYAM PARSHURAM 2019016402196817  09/08/2019 

2019-20 SHINDE AKASH ANANT 2019016402196825  15/07/2019 

2019-20 SHINDE SURAJ DEEPAK 2019016402196856  01/08/2019 

2019-20 SHINGADE PALLAVI JANARDAN 2019016402196833  16/07/2019 

2019-20 

SUTAR AISHWARYA 

CHANDRAKANT 2018016400962883  13/08/2019 

2019-20 SUTAR VISHAL NITIN 2019016402196841  09/08/2019 

2019-20 TENDULKAR TEJAS MAHESH 2019016402196864  08/08/2019 

2019-20 TULSANKAR SHEJAL RAMESH 2019016402196872  01/08/2019 

2019-20 

UGALMUGALE PRIYANKA 

ASARAM 2019016402196887  31/07/2019 

2019-20 ZORE RUSHIKESH SHANKAR 2019016402309802  10/08/2019 

2019-20 AMBRE SAMIKSHA SANTOSH 2018016401642964  03/07/2019 

2019-20 BANNIKOP ALISHA ABDUL 2018016401643252  03/07/2019 

2019-20 CHALKE SURAJ PRAKASH 2018016401642941  03/07/2019 

2019-20 CHAVAN SHEFALI ARVIND 2018016401643325  03/07/2019 
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2019-20 CHINDARKAR LALIT PRAMOD 2018016401642995  03/07/2019 

2019-20 DEOGHARE MEGHA SHASHIKANT 2018016401643171  03/07/2019 

2019-20 DESAI SANGAM KISHOR 2018016401643283  03/07/2019 

2019-20 DHAMANE ASHUTOSH ASHOK 2018016401642821  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GAWADE VAISHNAVI SANJAY 2018016401643132  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GAWAS VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 2018016401643194  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GELYE ASHISH PRAKASH 2018016401642933  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GHODAKE SUPRIYA SANJAY 2018016401643317  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GOLE AMRUTA SUKHADEV 2018016401643221  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GOSAVI SNEHAL SUSHIL 2018016401643364  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GURAV NEHA NIVRITTI 2018016401643082  03/07/2019 

2019-20 JAGUSHTE AISHWARYA DILIP 2018016401642891  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KADAM ANUSHKA SUBHASH 2018016401643074  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KADAM GAURI MANGESH 2018016401643124  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KAMBLE SHWETA GANGARAM 2018016401642852  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KHANVILKAR KETAN SHANKAR 2018016401642875  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KHANVILKAR RUTUJA VIRESH 2018016401643395  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

KOLEKAR DNYANESHWAR 

VITTHAL 
2018016401643066 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 MANE TUSHAR SUMAN 2018016401643372  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MIRGAL ABHIJIT PRAKASH 2018016401642956  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MOHITE SAURABH SURESH 2018016401642836  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MORE RAVINA RAJESH 2018016401643267  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MULYE SNEHAL DIGAMBAR 2018016401643291  03/07/2019 

2019-20 NALAWADE VARAD BALAVANT 2018016401643356  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PAKHARE KANHAIYA UMESH 2018016401643051  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PATIL RUTUJA SUBHASH 2018016401642925  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PAWAR ANUSHREE ANIL 2018016401643333  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

RATHOD AKANKSHA 

VIJAYKUMAR 
2018016401643155 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 SALUNKE OM MAYUR 2018016401643012  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SANE SIDDHI VINAYANAND 2018016401643302  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SANSARE RUSHIKESH SANTOSH 2018016401643043  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SHEWALE PRASHANT RAVINDRA 2017016402312601  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SURVE NAINESH SANTOSH 2018016401642902  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SUTE PRACHITA RAJESH 2018016401643147  03/07/2019 

2019-20 TAMBADI AMEY RAMESH 2018016401643275  03/07/2019 
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2019-20 TOKARE NITESH SAKHARAM 2018016401642987  03/07/2019 

2019-20 WAGH NILESH ASHOK 2018016401643035  03/07/2019 

2019-20 JADHAV ANUSHKA AVINASH 2018016401642972  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KARDODE AJINKYA GOPAL 2018016401642883  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KOLEKAR NEHA SANTOSH 2018016401643097  03/07/2019 

2019-20 LANJEKAR VARSHA VINAYAK 2018016401643186  03/07/2019 

2019-20 VIKHARE AMRUTA NILESH 2018016401643101  03/07/2019 

2019-20 BHOI ROHAN ATUL 2019016402317604  30/08/2019 

2019-20 HATISKAR SHIVANI UDAY 2019016402317585  29/08/2019 

2019-20 KADAM NEERAJ AVINASH 2019016402317515  10/08/2019 

2019-20 KADAM PRATHAMESH SANDIP 2019016402317612  03/09/2019 

2019-20 

KURESHI SAYYAD 

SHAMSHODDIN 
2019016402317562 

 22/08/2019 

2019-20 NAGANE VIVEK KRISHNA 2019016402317554  23/08/2019 

2019-20 PATKI GAURI MAHESH 2019016402317593  03/09/2019 

2019-20 

PRABHUDESAI RAVINA 

RAGHUNATH 
2019016402317523 

 10/08/2019 

2019-20 SAWANT JANHAVI HANUMANT 2019016402317546  22/08/2019 

2019-20 SHERE ANIKET AVINASH 2019016402317531  10/08/2019 

2019-20 SHINDE ARVIND DINKAR 2019016402317577  29/08/2019 

2019-20 BAKKAM VAISHANAVI VILAS 2017016402312686  03/07/2019 

2019-20 CHAVAN PRATIK MANGESH 2017016402312237  03/07/2019 

2019-20 CHAVAN VAIBHAV VILAS 2017016402312597  03/07/2019 

2019-20 CHIKE AKSHATA PRAKASH 2017016402312582  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

CHOGULE PRUTHVIRAJ 

RANGRAO 
2017016402312721 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 DHANGAT NIKITA KRISHNA 2017016402312775  03/07/2019 

2019-20 DOLAS RUSHIKESH EKNATH 2018016401715446  03/07/2019 

2019-20 DUDYE VAISHNAVI KANTA 2017016402312334  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GADPANDE NINAD JAWAHAR 2017016402312671  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GANGAN SAVI SHAILESH 2017016402312276  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GARATE AKSHATA ASHOK 2017016402312485  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GHAG MAYURI SURYAKANT 2016016402034484  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GHAVALI SANIKA RAMESH 2017016402312574  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GURAV RUTUJA BALASO 2017016402312303  03/07/2019 

2019-20 HANMANTE PRASHANT MOHAN 2018016401715477  03/07/2019 

2019-20 HARYAN VAIBHAV DHONDU 2018016401715431  03/07/2019 
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2019-20 HEGISTE TUSHAR ANIL 2017016402312373  03/07/2019 

2019-20 JADHAV OMKAR UPENDRA 2017016402312381  03/07/2019 

2019-20 JADHAV PRITAM DILIP 2017016402440915  03/07/2019 

2019-20 JAGATAP DHANANJAY UTTAM 2017016402312407  03/07/2019 

2019-20 JAGTAP KETAN BABASAHEB 2018016401715462  03/07/2019 

2019-20 JOSHI ANUSHKA SAMEER 2017016402312504  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KAPADE MISBHAH JIKRIYA 2016016402034581  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KAPASHE TEJASWINI SATISH 2016016402034565  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KEDAR TANVI JAYENDRA 2017016402312632  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KELKAR NIKHIL SUDHIR 2017016402312535  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KHANDEKAR UTKARSHA UDAY 2017016402312624  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KHARADE AJAY MANSINGH 2017016402312752  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KHATU SHIVANI PRAMOD 2017016402312446  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KHATU SHIVANI SANJAY 2017016402312566  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KHEDEKAR SWATI SANTOSH 2017016402312616  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

KOKATE SHUKRANGI 

MAHENDRA 
2017016402312655 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 KOLEKAR SAKSHI NAGNATH 2017016402312292  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MAGADE MADHURI SAMADHAN 2017016402312647  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MAHADIK SIDDHI SUNIL 2017016402312512  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MALI PRADNYA DNYANDEO 2017016402312663  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MANE SWARUPA SURESH 2017016402312261  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MATE SAURABH SUSHIL 2017016402440931  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MOHIRE POOJA PRAMOD 2017016402312431  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MORE RUPALI TUKARAM 2017016402312477  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MUNDE PRATIKSHA PANDURANG 2017016402312206  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

NAGARGOJE SADASHIV 

MADHUKAR 
2017016402312744 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 

NARVEKAR PRABHANJAN 

PRAKASH  
2017016402312791 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 PANDEY MEENAKSHI ASHUTOSH 2017016402312736  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PANDIT DIPESH PRALHAD 2017016402312415  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PATANKAR NEHA RAJENDRA 2017016402312253  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PATEL NIKUL NARENDRA 2017016402312493  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PATHARE RAJ PRAMOD 2018016401715504  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PATIL KSHITIJA BHANUDAS 2017016402440907  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PATIL RUPALI PANDURANG 2017016402312284  03/07/2019 
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2019-20 PAWAR KARAN SAKHARAM 2018016401715454  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PAWAR SAYALI RAJENDRA 2017016402312527  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

PAWASKAR PRATHAMESH 

RAVINDRA 
2017016402312713 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 PONKSHE SANIKA ABHAY 2017016402312222  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PRASADE RUTA SUDESH 2017016402312454  03/07/2019 

2019-20 RAHATE SHUBHAM VISHNU 2017016402312694  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SALAVE RANJIT RAJARAM 2018016401715485  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SATAM OMKAR ANANT 2015016401021977  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SAWANT ADITYA AJIT 2017016402312551  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SAWANT ANIKET BABAJI 2017016402312357  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SAWANT POOJA UMESH 2017016402312326  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SAWANT SAMPADA SANJAY 2017016402312311  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SHINGOLE JAGDISH SHASHIKANT 2018016401715527  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SHIRODKAR PRASAD RAJARAM 2017016402440923  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SURNAR SHREYAS MADAN 2015016401021977  03/07/2019 

2019-20 TAMBE SHARAYU SANTOSH 2017016402312245  03/07/2019 

2019-20 TAMORE JANHAVI BHANVDAS 2017016402312705  03/07/2019 

2019-20 TENDULKAR MANOJ MURLIDHAR 2017016402312396  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

TULSANKAR GANESH 

PRABHAKAR 
2017016402312365 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 

TULSANKAR SIDDHESH 

RAMACHANDRA 
2017016402312543 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 VASAVE AMITA DATTARAM 2016016402034905  03/07/2019 

2019-20 ZORE MADHURA MARUTI 2017016402312342  03/07/2019 

2019-20 ZORE SWATI BABAN 2016016402034944  03/07/2019 

2019-20 AKHADE NILIMA GAJANAN 2016016402035015  03/07/2019 

2019-20 AMARE RAKHI MANOHAR 2017016402440896  03/07/2019 

2019-20 BARDE SANDEEP PRABHAKAR 2016016402035023  03/07/2019 

2019-20 BERDE VARUN VILAS 2016016402035031  03/07/2019 

2019-20 BHANUSHALI JIGAR BHARAT 2016016402034967  03/07/2019 

2019-20 DHAMASKAR SHIFA SHAHANVAJ 2016016402035007  03/07/2019 

2019-20 DHORE MANGESH NAMDEORAO 2015016401047754  03/07/2019 

2019-20 DHULAP SURABHI KRISHAKANT 2016016402034461  03/07/2019 

2019-20 DHUMAL ROHIT RAJENDRA 2016016402034453  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GAIKWAD SAKSHI ASHOK 2016016402034476  03/07/2019 

2019-20 GAWADE JITENDRA VITHOBA 2017016402440881  03/07/2019 
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2019-20 GOMANE ARPITA ATMARAM 2016016402034685  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

GUPTA PAVAN KUMAR 

KANHAIYA LAL 
2016016402034492 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 GUPTA PRADEEP HANSLAL 2016016402034503  03/07/2019 

2019-20 JAISWAL AKASH KAMLESH 2016016402034511  03/07/2019 

2019-20 JANGAM SHUBHAM MADHUKAR 2015016401022056  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KADAM MOHINI SANDESH 2016016402034894  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KALUGADE SUPRIYA BABURAO 2016016402034526  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KAMBLE MAYURI MAHADEV 2015016401022056  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KASU SAJA ASLAM 2016016402034542  03/07/2019 

2019-20 KUMTEKAR SAPTARSHI ASHOK 2016016402034557  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MAGADUM SUSHANT RANGRAO 2017016402440865  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MAHADIK POOJA CHANDRAKANT 2016016402034581  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

MAHADIK SIDDHESH 

SHANTARAM 
2016016402034596 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 MESTRI GAURAV SANTOSH 2016016402034615  03/07/2019 

2019-20 MHATE MOUZMA MUAZZAM 2016016402034623  03/07/2019 

2019-20 NARAVANE VIRAJ VINAYAK 2016016402034631  03/07/2019 

2019-20 NAWALE AMRUTA VASUDEV 2016016402034646  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PALKAR OMKAR SHARAD 2016016402034654  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PARKAR AMEY RAJENDRA 2015016401022033  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PARKAR MOHINI GURUDAS 2016016402034677  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

PATADE HARSHAD 

BHALCHANDRA 
2016016402034693 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 PATERE ANKUSH ASHOK 2016016402034704  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PATHAK GOVIND SURESH 2016016402034712  03/07/2019 

2019-20 PAWAR VAIBHAV VILAS 2016016402022235  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

PEERJADE TEHSEEN ZAKIR 

HUSAIN 
2017016402440857 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 RAHATE GAURI SANDEEP 2016016402034952  03/07/2019 

2019-20 RATHOD JAGRUTI SUBHASH 2016016402034727  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SALIAN MAHIMA RAVI 2016016402034735  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SALVI TEJAL DATTATRAY 2015016401047746  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SANSARE SONALI SANTOSH 2017016402440842  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SAWANT CHETAN ATMARAM 2015016401021714  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SHENDAGE PRAJWOLI VILAS 2016016402034743  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SHEVADE GAURI PRADEEP 2016016402034766  03/07/2019 
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2019-20 SHINGARE ASMITA PANDURANG 2017016402440873  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

SHIRWATKAR SAMRUDDHI 

KISHOR  
2016016402034801 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 SHIVGAN BHAKTI VASANT 2016016402034816  03/07/2019 

2019-20 SURVE NAMITA SHASHIKANT 2016016402034824  03/07/2019 

2019-20 TEKALE GAJANAN UDDHAV 2016016402034832  03/07/2019 

2019-20 THAKUR ABHIJIT MANGESH 2016016402034847  03/07/2019 

2019-20 YADAV SWATI ISHWARA 2016016402034855  03/07/2019 

2019-20 

ZAGADE SURYAKANT 

MADHUSUDAN 
2016016402034863 

 03/07/2019 

2019-20 

ZAMBHARKAR BALISAKINA 

ZAKIR 
2016016402034886 

 03/07/2019 
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Certificate 
 

This is to certify that for the academic year 2018-2019, the total number of students on roll for the  

B Pharmacy program is 238. Academic year wise student names and their enrolment number along 

with enrolment date is enclosed below for your reference. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HoD HoD HoD HoD 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Pharmaceutics Pharmacognosy Pharmacology 
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Program: B. Pharmacy (2018-19) 

 

Year Name 

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Date of 

enrolment 

2018-19 AMBRE SAMIKSHA SANTOSH 2018016401642964  27/07/2018 

2018-19 BANNIKOP ALISHA ABDUL 2018016401643252  02/08/2018 

2018-19 CHALKE SURAJ PRAKASH 2018016401642941  27/07/2018 

2018-19 CHAVAN SHEFALI ARVIND 2018016401643325  19/07/2018 

2018-19 CHINDARKAR LALIT PRAMOD 2018016401642995  01/08/2018 

2018-19 CHOCHE SAKSHI DHANANJAY 2018016401642867  27/07/2018 

2018-19 DAHIVALKAR PRAJAKTA SURESH 2018016401643244  01/08/2018 

2018-19 DEOGHARE MEGHA SHASHIKANT 2018016401643171  20/07/2018 

2018-19 DESAI SANAGM KISHOR 2018016401643283  01/08/2018 

2018-19 DEVALE SHIVANI PRAKASH 2018016401643116  01/08/2018 

2018-19 DHAMANE ASHUTOSH ASHOK 2018016401642821   27/07/2018 

2018-19 GAWADE VAISHNAVI SANJAY 2018016401643132  27/07/2018 

2018-19 GAWAS VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 2018016401643194  16/07/2018 

2018-19 GELYE ASHISH PRAKASH 2018016401642933  10/07/2018 

2018-19 GHODAKE SUPRIYA SANJAY 2018016401643317  20/07/2018 

2018-19 GOLE AMRUTA SUKHADEV 2018016401643221  01/08/2018 

2018-19 GOSAVI SNEHAL SUSHIL 2018016401643364  12/07/2018 

2018-19 GURAV ABHISHEK MAHESH 2018016401642844  27/07/2018 

2018-19 GURAV NEHA NIVRITTI 2018016401643082  27/07/2018 

2018-19 JADHAV ANUSHKA AVINASH 2018016401642972  30/07/2018 

2018-19 JADHAV NITIRAJ DATTARAM 2018016401642813  31/08/2018 

2018-19 JADHAV SHAILESH SHANTARAM 2018016401642917  28/07/2018 

2018-19 JAGUSHTE AISHWARYA DILIP 2018016401642891  27/07/2018 

2018-19 KADAM ANUSHKA SUBHASH 2018016401643074  01/08/2018 

2018-19 KADAM GAURI MANGESH 2018016401643124  16/07/2018 

2018-19 KAMBLE SAMIKSHA VISHNU 2018016401643004  27/07/2018 

2018-19 KAMBLE SHWETA GANGARAM 2018016401642852  27/07/2018 

2018-19 KARADODE AJINKYA GOPAL 2018016401642883  28/07/2018 

2018-19 KASALKAR NITIN PANDURANG 2018016401643163  01/08/2018 

2018-19 KHAIRE SWARALI SANTOSH 2018016401643236  18/07/2018 

2018-19 KHANVILKAR KETAN SHANKAR 2018016401642875  28/07/2018 
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2018-19 KHANVILKAR RUTUJA VIRESH 2018016401643395  14/08/2018 

2018-19 

KOLEKAR DNYANESHWAR 

VITTHAL 2018016401643066  18/07/2018 

2018-19 KOLEKAR NEHA SANTOSH 2018016401643097  19/07/2018 

2018-19 LANJEKAR VARSHA VINAYAK 2018016401643186  01/08/2018 

2018-19 MAGADUM SWANAND VISHNU 2018016401643027  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MANE TUSHAR SUMAN 2018016401643372  17/07/2018 

2018-19 MIRGAL ABHIJIT PRAKASH 2018016401642956  01/08/2018 

2018-19 MOHITE SAUREBH SURESH 2018016401642836  27/07/2018 

2018-19 MORE RAVINA RAJESH 2018016401643267  17/07/2018 

2018-19 MULYE SNEHAL DIGAMBAR 2018016401643291  27/07/2018 

2018-19 MUNGEKAR LALIT VIJAY 2018016401643213  01/08/2018 

2018-19 NALAWADE VARAD BALAVANT 2018016401643356  18/07/2018 

2018-19 NATE SARVESH RAVINDRA 2018016401643492  20/08/2018 

2018-19 PAKHARE KANHAIYA UMESH 2018016401643051  01/08/2018 

2018-19 PATIL RUTUJA SUBHASH 2018016401642925  19/07/2018 

2018-19 PAWAR ANUSHREE ANIL 2018016401643333  20/07/2018 

2018-19 RASAM PRATIK LADOBA  2018016401643205  01/08/2018 

2018-19 

RATHOD AKANKSHA 

VIJAYKUMAR 2018016401643155  20/07/2018 

2018-19 SALUNKE OM MAYUR 2018016401643012  17/07/2018 

2018-19 SANE SIDDHI VINAYANAND 2018016401643302  16/07/2018 

2018-19 SANSARE RUSHIKESH SANTOSH 2018016401643043  16/07/2018 

2018-19 SONNAR OMKAR CHANDRAKANT 2018016401643341  18/07/2018 

2018-19 SURVE NAINESH SANTOSH 2018016401642902  28/07/2018 

2018-19 SURVE RHUSHIKESH DIPAK 2018016401643387  14/08/2018 

2018-19 SUTE PRACHITA RAJESH 2018016401643147  19/07/2018 

2018-19 TAMBADI AMEY RAMESH 2018016401643275  20/07/2018 

2018-19 TOKARE NITESH SAKHARAM 2018016401642987  18/07/2018 

2018-19 VIKHARE AMRUTA NILESH 2018016401643101  01/08/2018 

2018-19 WAG NILESH ASHOK 2018016401643035  19/07/2018 

2018-19 BAKKAM VAISHANAVI VILAS 2017016402312686  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

BIWALKAR SHRADDHA 

DATTATRAY 
2016016402034975 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 CHAVAN PRATIK MANGESH 2017016402312237  02/07/2018 

2018-19 CHAVAN VAIBHAV VILAS 2017016402312597  02/07/2018 
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2018-19 CHIKE AKSHATA PRAKASH 2017016402312582  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

CHOGULE PRUTHVIRAJ 

RANGRAO 
2017016402312721 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 DHANGAT NIKITA KRISHNA 2017016402312775  02/07/2018 

2018-19 DUDYE VAISHNAVI KANTA 2017016402312334  02/07/2018 

2018-19 GADPANDE NINAD JAWAHAR 2017016402312671  02/07/2018 

2018-19 GANGAN SAVI SHAILESH 2017016402312276  02/07/2018 

2018-19 GARATE AKSHATA ASHOK 2017016402312485  02/07/2018 

2018-19 GHAG MAYURI SURYAKANT 2016016402034484  02/07/2018 

2018-19 GHAVALI SANIKA RAMESH 2017016402312574  02/07/2018 

2018-19 GURAV RUTUJA BALASO 2017016402312303  02/07/2018 

2018-19 HEGISTE TUSHAR ANIL 2017016402312373  02/07/2018 

2018-19 JADHAV OMKAR UPENDRA 2017016402312381  02/07/2018 

2018-19 JAGATAP DHANANJAY UTTAM 2017016402312407  02/07/2018 

2018-19 JOSHI ANUSHKA SAMEER 2017016402312504  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KAPASHE TEJASWINI SATISH 2016016402034565  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KEDAR TANVI JAYENDRA 2017016402312632  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KELKAR NIKHIL SUDHIR 2017016402312535  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KHANDEKAR UTKARSHA UDAY 2017016402312624  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KHARADE AJAY MANSINGH 2017016402312752  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KHATU SHIVANI PRAMOD 2017016402312446  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KHATU SHIVANI SANJAY 2017016402312566  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KHEDEKAR SWATI SANTOSH 2017016402312616  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

KOKATE SHUKRANGI 

MAHENDRA 
2017016402312655 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 KOLEKAR SAKSHI NAGNATH 2017016402312292  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MAGADE MADHURI SAMADHAN 2017016402312647  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MAHADIK SIDDHI SUNIL 2017016402312512  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MALI PRADNYA DNYANDEO 2017016402312663  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MANE SWARUPA SURESH 2017016402312261  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MOHIRE POOJA PRAMOD 2017016402312431  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MORE RUPALI TUKARAM 2017016402312477  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MUNDE PRATIKSHA PANDURANG 2017016402312206  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

NAGARGOJE SADASHIV 

MADHUKAR 
2017016402312744 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 

NARVEKAR PRABHANJAN 

PRAKASH 
2017016402312791 

 02/07/2018 
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2018-19 PANDEY MEENAKSHI ASHUTOSH 2017016402312736  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PANDIT DIPESH PRALHAD 2017016402312415  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PATANKAR NEHA RAJENDRA 2017016402312253  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PATEL NIKUL NARENDRA 2017016402312493  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PATIL RUPALI PANDURANG 2017016402312284  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PAWAR SAYALI RAJENDRA 2017016402312527  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

PAWASKAR PRATHAMESH 

RAVINDRA 
2017016402312713 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 PONKSHE SANIKA ABHAY 2017016402312222  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PRASADE RUTA SUDESH 2017016402312454  02/07/2018 

2018-19 RAHATE SHUBHAM VISHNU 2017016402312694  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SAWANT ADITYA AJIT 2017016402312551  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SAWANT ANIKET BABAJI 2017016402312357  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SAWANT POOJA UMESH 2017016402312326  02/07/2018 

2018-19 TAMBE SHARAYU SANTOSH 2017016402312245  02/07/2018 

2018-19 TAMORE JANHAVI BHANVDAS 2017016402312705  02/07/2018 

2018-19 TENDULKAR MANOJ MURLIDHAR 2017016402312396  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

TULASANKAR GANESH 

PRABHAKAR 
2017016402312365 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 

TULASANKAR SIDDHESH 

RAMACHANDRA 
2017016402312543 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 VASAVE AMITA DATTARAM 2016016402034905  02/07/2018 

2018-19 ZORE MADHURA MARUTI 2017016402312342  02/07/2018 

2018-19 ZORE SWATI BABAN 2016016402034944  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SAWANT SAMPADA SANJAY 2017016402312311  02/07/2018 

2018-19 DOLAS RUSHIKESH EKNATH 2018016401715446  14/08/2018 

2018-19 HANMANTE PRASHANT MOHAN 2018016401715477  14/08/2018 

2018-19 HARYAN VAIBHAV DHONDU 2018016401715431  30/07/2018 

2018-19 JADHAV RASIKA VILAS 2018016401715493  28/08/2018 

2018-19 JAGTAP KETAN BABASAHEB 2018016401715462  13/08/2018 

2018-19 LOKARE SUDHIR CHANDRAKANT 2018016401715512  28/08/2018 

2018-19 PATHARE RAJ PRAMOD 2018016401715504  28/08/2018 

2018-19 PAWAR KARAN SAKHARAM 2018016401715454  13/08/2018 

2018-19 SALAVE RANJIT RAJARAM 2018016401715485  14/08/2018 

2018-19 SHINGOLE JAGDISH SHASHIKANT 2018016401715527  13/08/2018 

2018-19 AKHADE NILIMA GAJANAN 2016016402035015  02/07/2018 

2018-19 AMBRE RAKHI MANOHAR 2017016402440896  02/07/2018 
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2018-19 BARDE SANDEEP PRABHAKAR 2016016402035023  02/07/2018 

2018-19 BERDE VARUN VILAS 2016016402035031  02/07/2018 

2018-19 BHANUSHALI JIGAR BHARAT 2016016402034967  02/07/2018 

2018-19 DHAMASKAR SHIFA SHAHANVAJ 2016016402035007  02/07/2018 

2018-19 DHULAP SURABHI KRISHAKANT 2016016402034461  02/07/2018 

2018-19 DHUMAL ROHIT RAJENDRA 2016016402034453  02/07/2018 

2018-19 GAIKWAD SAKSHI ASHOK 2016016402034476  02/07/2018 

2018-19 GAWADE JITENDRA VITHOBA 2017016402440881  02/07/2018 

2018-19 GOMANE ARPITA ATMARAM 2016016402034685  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

GUPTA PAVAN KUMAR 

KANHAIYA LAL 
2016016402034492 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 GUPTA PRADEEP HANSLAL 2016016402034503  02/07/2018 

2018-19 JAISWAL AKASH KAMLESH 2016016402034511  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KADAM MOHINI SANDESH 2016016402034894  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KALUGADE SUPRIYA BABURAO 2016016402034526  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KAMBLE MAYURI MAHADEV 2015016401022056  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KASU SAJA ASLAM 2016016402034542  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KUMTEKAR SAPTARSHI ASHOK 2016016402034557  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MAGADUM SUSHANT RANGRAO 2017016402440865  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MAHADIK POOJA CHANDRAKANT 2016016402034581  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

MAHADIK SIDDHESH 

SHANTARAM 
2016016402034596 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 MESTRI GAURAV SANTOSH 2016016402034615  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MHATE MOUZMA MUAZZAM 2016016402034623  02/07/2018 

2018-19 NARAVANE VIRAJ VINAYAK 2016016402034631  02/07/2018 

2018-19 NAWALE AMRUTA VASUDEV 2016016402034646  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PALKAR OMKAR SHARAD 2016016402034654  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PARKAR AMEY RAJENDRA 2015016401022033  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PARKAR MOHINI GURUDAS 2016016402034677  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

PATADE HARSHAD 

BHALCHANDRA 
2016016402034693 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 PATERE ANKUSH ASHOK 2016016402034704  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PATHAK GOVIND SURESH 2016016402034712  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

PEERJADE TEHSEEN ZAKIR 

HUSAIN 
2017016402440857 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 RAHATE GAURI SANDEEP 2016016402034952  02/07/2018 

2018-19 RATHOD JAGRUTI SUBHASH 2016016402034727  02/07/2018 

http://www.iip.ind.in/


P. S. P. Sanstha’s 

Indira Institute 
Of Pharmacy 
A/P. Sadavali (Devrukh) 
Tal: Sangameshwar, 
Dist: Ratnagiri-415804 
(Maharashtra) 
Phone: 02354-241799 
Fax: 02354-241499 
E-Mail: info@iip.ind.in 
Web: www.iip.ind.in 

NAAC Accredited 

39 

 

2018-19 SALIAN MAHIMA RAVI 2016016402034735  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SANSARE SONALI SANTOSH 2017016402440842  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SHENDAGE PRAJWOLI VILAS 2016016402034743  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SHEVADE GAURI PRADEEP 2016016402034766  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SHINGARE ASMITA PANDURANG 2017016402440873  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

SHIRWATKAR SAMRUDDHI 

KISHOR 
2016016402034801 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 SHIVGAN BHAKTI VASANT 2016016402034816  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SURVE NAMITA SHASHIKANT 2016016402034824  02/07/2018 

2018-19 TEKALE GAJANAN UDDHAV 2016016402034832  02/07/2018 

2018-19 THAKUR ABHIJIT MANGESH 2016016402034847  02/07/2018 

2018-19 YADAV SWATI ISHWARA 2016016402034855  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

ZAGADE SURYAKANT 

MADHUSUDAN 
2016016402034863 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 

ZAMBHARKAR BALISAKINA 

ZAKIR 
2016016402034886 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 SALVI TEJAL DATTATRAY 2015016401047746  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PAWAR VAIBHAV VILAS 2016016402022235  02/07/2018 

2018-19 JANGAM SHUBHAM MADHUKAR 2015016401022056  02/07/2018 

2018-19 BANDAGALE MANALI DAJI 2015016401021641  02/07/2018 

2018-19 BAVKAR PRACHI JAGANNATH 2015016401021985  02/07/2018 

2018-19 BERA SHUBHAM BISHWAJIT 2015016401021784  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

CHARKARI PRATIKSHA 

RAVINDRA 
2015016401021664 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 CHILE SATISH BALKRISHNA 2015016401021993  02/07/2018 

2018-19 CHUNEKAR KOMAL HARESH 2015016401022017  02/07/2018 

2018-19 DALVI HAFSA NIZAM 2015016401021803  02/07/2018 

2018-19 DARANE RUPALI BHAURAO 2015016401021602  02/07/2018 

2018-19 DEOSTHALI RUTURAJ ANANT 2015016401021896  02/07/2018 

2018-19 DERE MANALI MANGESH IIP 327  02/07/2018 

2018-19 DESAI RASHMI RAVINDRANATH 2015016401021792  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

DESHMUKH AISHWARYA 

DHANAJI 
2015016401021745 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 

DHANAWADE DNYANESHWAR 

DHONDIBA 
2015016402402822 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 DONGARE OMKAR ANIL 2015016401021591  02/07/2018 

2018-19 GAWADE SHAMAL SHANTOSH 2015016402402772  02/07/2018 
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2018-19 GAWAS PRAJAKTA VISHNU 2015016401021946  02/07/2018 

2018-19 GHANEKAR PRANALI PRADEEP 2015016401021923  02/07/2018 

2018-19 HUMANE DEEPIKA ASHOK 2015016401021931  02/07/2018 

2018-19 JADHAV ROHIT SURESH 2015016401021575  02/07/2018 

2018-19 JADHAV SHRUTIKA SHASHIKANT 2015016401022041  02/07/2018 

2018-19 JOSHI ANKITA SHANKAR 2016016402022243  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KADAM MANSI BHIMRAO 2015016401021687  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KAJAREKAR RAHUL RAVINDRA 2015016401021857  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

KARANDE DADASO 

PARASHARAM 
2016016402022251 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 KARANDE SHAM VIJAY 2016016402035046  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KEER POOJA RAJESH 2015016401021706  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

KHAN MOHAMMAD TAIYAB 

ABDUL SAMAD 
2016016402022204 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 KHEDEKAR PRACHI PRAKASH 2015016401021907  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KOKARE JALINDAR RAMA 2015016401021567  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KOLGE SHUBHAM PRAVIN 2015016401021583  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

KULKARNI VAIBHAVEE 

MANOHAR 
2015016401021722 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 KULYE NILESH SAKHARAM 2015016401021842  02/07/2018 

2018-19 KUMBHAR VISHAKHA ANAND 2015016401021873  02/07/2018 

2018-19 LAVHATE VISHAL PRAKASH 2016016402022227  02/07/2018 

2018-19 LOTANKAR PRACHEE SANTOSH 2015016401021962  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MANVE SWAPNIL ARUN 2015016401021633  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MATHKAR SAIPRABHA NAMDEV 2015016401021625  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MEHTA YASH ARVIND 2016016402022185  02/07/2018 

2018-19 MUKHARI NIDA ASHRAF 2015016401021672  02/07/2018 

2018-19 NAROTE PRAJYOT NANDKUMAR 2014016402579652  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PADAD RAJAN ASHOK 2015016401021834  02/07/2018 

2018-19 PALSHETKAR POOJA SANTOSH 2015016401021776  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

PARADKAR SHRADDHA 

JITENDRA 
2015016401021811 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 PATIL SNEHA CHANDRAKANT 2016016402035054  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

PEDNEKAR GAURAV 

PURUSHOTTAM 
2015016401021656 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 PEDNEKAR PRIYAL PRADIP 2015016401021753  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SAKRE BHAKTI VIVEK 2014016402585962  02/07/2018 
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2018-19 SATHE VAISHNAV VINOD 2015016401021865  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SATPUTE PRATIK ABHIJEET 2015016401021954  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SAWANT YOGITA ANANT 2015016401021881  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

SHELAR CHAITRALI 

CHANDRAKANT 
2015016401022106 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 SHETYE SHIWANGI SANTOSH 2015016401021695  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SHETYE SIDDHI HEMANT 2015016402403423  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

SHIGWAN RASIKA 

CHANDRAKANT 
2015016401021617 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 SHINDE POOJA MURLIDHAR 2015016401021915  02/07/2018 

2018-19 SONDKAR AKSHAY DIPAK 2014016402579903  02/07/2018 

2018-19 

THARAVAL CHARUDATTA 

SURESH 
2015016401022095 

 02/07/2018 

2018-19 WAGHMODE SURAJ RAGHUNATH 2015016401047731  02/07/2018 
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Certificate 
 

This is to certify that for the academic year 2017-2018, the total number of students on roll for the  

B Pharmacy program is 246. Academic year wise student names and their enrolment number along 

with enrolment date is enclosed below for your reference. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HoD HoD HoD HoD 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Pharmaceutics Pharmacognosy Pharmacology 
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Program: B. Pharmacy (2017-18) 

 

Year Name 

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Date of 

enrolment 

2017-18 BAKKAM VAISHNAVI VILAS  2017016402312686 08/08/2017 

2017-18 

BORKAR SHRIKRISHNA 

DAMODAR 2017016402312783 31/08/2017 

2017-18 CHAVAN PRATIK MANGESH 2017016402312237 07/08/2017 

2017-18 CHAVAN VAIBHAV VILAS  2017016402312597 08/08/2017 

2017-18 CHIKE AKSHATA PRAKASH 2017016402312582 08/08/2017 

2017-18 

CHOUGULE PRUTHVIRAJ 

RANGRAO 2017016402312721 09/08/2017 

2017-18 DHANGAT NIKITA KRISHNA 2017016402312775 31/08/2017 

2017-18 DUDYE VAISHNAVI KANTA 2017016402312334 07/08/2017 

2017-18 GADPANDE NINAD JAWAHAR 2017016402312671 08/08/2017 

2017-18 GANGAN SAVI SHAILESH 2017016402312276 07/08/2017 

2017-18 GARATE AKSHATA ASHOK 2017016402312485 08/08/2017 

2017-18 GHAVALI SANIKA RAMESH 2017016402312574 08/08/2017 

2017-18 GITE SOURABH RAJESH  2017016402312423 07/08/2017 

2017-18 GURAV RUTUJA BALASO 2017016402312303 07/08/2017 

2017-18 HEGISHTE TUSHAR ANIL 2017016402312373 07/08/2017 

2017-18 JADHAV OMKAR UPENDRA 2017016402312381 07/08/2017 

2017-18 JAGATAP DHANANJAY UTTAM 2017016402312407 07/08/2017 

2017-18 JOSHI ANUSHKA SAMEER 2017016402312504 08/08/2017 

2017-18 KATKAR SHUBHAM MNIK 2017016402312462 07/08/2017 

2017-18 KEDAR TANVI JAYENDRA  2017016402312632 08/08/2017 

2017-18 KELKAR NIKHIL SUDHIR 2017016402312535 08/08/2017 

2017-18 KHANDEKAR UTKARSHA UDAY 2017016402312624 08/08/2017 

2017-18 KHARADE AJAY MANSINGH 2017016402312752 09/08/2017 

2017-18 KHATU SHIVANI PRAMOD 2017016402312446 07/08/2017 

2017-18 KHATU SHIVANI SANJAY  2017016402312566 08/08/2017 

2017-18 KHEDEKAR SWATI SANTOSH 2017016402312616 08/08/2017 

2017-18 

KOKATE SHUKRANGI 

MAHENDRA 2017016402312655 08/08/2017 

2017-18 KOLEKAR SAKSHI NAGNATH 2017016402312292 07/08/2017 
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2017-18 MAGADE MADHURI SAMADHAN 2017016402312647 08/08/2017 

2017-18 MAHADIK SIDDHI SUNIL  2017016402312512 08/08/2017 

2017-18 MALI PRADNYA DNYANDEO  2017016402312663 08/08/2017 

2017-18 MANE SWARUPA SURESH 2017016402312261 07/08/2017 

2017-18 MOHIRE POOJA PRAMOD 2017016402312431 07/08/2017 

2017-18 MORE SIDDHI MAHENDRA 2017016402312477 08/08/2017 

2017-18 MUNDE PRATIKSHA PANDURANG 2017016402312206 07/08/2017 

2017-18 

NAGARGOJE SADASHIV 

MADHUKAR  2017016402312744 09/08/2017 

2017-18 

NARVEKAR PRABHANJAN 

PRAKASH 2017016402312791 02/09/2017 

2017-18 

PANDEY MEENAKSHI 

ASHUTOSHMANI 2017016402312736 09/08/2017 

2017-18 PANDIT DIPESH PRALHAD 2017016402312415 07/08/2017 

2017-18 PATANKAR NEHA RAJENDRA 2017016402312253 07/08/2017 

2017-18 PATEL NIKUL NARENDRA  2017016402312493 08/08/2017 

2017-18 PATIL KOMAL KISHOR 2017016402312214 07/08/2017 

2017-18 PATIL RUPALI PANDURANG 2017016402312284 07/08/2017 

2017-18 PAWAR SAYALI RAJENDRA 2017016402312527 08/08/2017 

2017-18 

PAWASKAR PRATHAMESH 

RAVINDRA 2017016402312713 09/08/2017 

2017-18 PONKSHE SANIKA ABHAY 2017016402312222 07/08/2017 

2017-18 PRASADE RUTA SUDESH 2017016402312454 07/08/2017 

2017-18 RAWOOL ROHAN BHIKAJI 2017016402312694 08/08/2017 

2017-18 SAWANT ADITYA AJIT  2017016402312551 08/08/2017 

2017-18 SAWANT ANIKET BABAJI 2017016402312357 07/08/2016 

2017-18 SAWANT POOJA UMESH  2017016402312326 07/08/2017 

2017-18 SAWANTSAMPADA SANJAY 2017016402312311 07/08/2017 

2017-18 SHEVALE PRASHANT RAVINDRA 2017016402312601 08/08/2017 

2017-18 TAMBE SHARAYU SANTOSH 2017016402312245 07/08/2017 

2017-18 TAMORE JANHAVI BHANUDAS 2017016402312705 08/08/2017 

2017-18 

TENDULKAR MANOJ 

MURALIDHAR 2017016402312396 07/08/2017 

2017-18 

TULSANKAR GANESH 

PRABHAKAR 2017016402312365 07/08/2017 

2017-18 

TULSANKAR SIDDHESH 

RAMCHANDRA 2017016402312543 08/08/2017 

2017-18 YADAV PRIYA ASHOK 2017016402312767 29/08/2017 
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2017-18 ZORE MADHURA MARUTI 2017016402312342 07/08/2017 

2017-18 AKHADE NILIMA GAJANAN 2016016402035015  03/07/2017 

2017-18 BARDE SANDEEP PRABHAKAR 2016016402035023  03/07/2017 

2017-18 BERDE VARUN VILAS 2016016402035031  03/07/2017 

2017-18 BHANUSHALI JIGAR BHARAT 2016016402034967  03/07/2017 

2017-18 DHAMASKAR SHIFA SHAHANVAJ 2016016402035007  03/07/2017 

2017-18 DHULAP SURABHI KRISHNAKANT 2016016402034461  03/07/2017 

2017-18 DHUMAL ROHIT RAJENDRA 2016016402034453  03/07/2017 

2017-18 GAIKWAD SAKSHI ASHOK 2016016402034476  03/07/2017 

2017-18 GOMANE ARPITA ATMARAM 2016016402034685  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

GUPTA PAVAN KUMAR 

KANHAIYA LAL 
2016016402034492 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 GUPTA PRADEEP HANSLAL 2016016402034503  03/07/2017 

2017-18 JAISWAL AKASH KAMLESH 2016016402034511  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KALUGADE SUPRIYA BABURAO 2016016402034526  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KAMBLE MAYURI MAHADEV 2015016401022056  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KAPDE MISBAH JIKRIYA 2015016401022025  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KASU SAJA ASLAM 2016016402034542  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KUMTEKAR SAPTARSHI ASHOK 2016016402034557  03/07/2017 

2017-18 MAHADIK POOJA CHANDRAKANT 2016016402034581  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

MAHADIK SIDDHESH 

SHANTARAM 
2016016402034596 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 MESTRI GAURAV SANTOSH 2016016402034615  03/07/2017 

2017-18 MHATE MOUZMA MUAZZAM 2016016402034623  03/07/2017 

2017-18 NARAVANE VIRAJ VINAYAK 2016016402034631  03/07/2017 

2017-18 NAWALE AMRUTA VASUDEV 2016016402034646  03/07/2017 

2017-18 PALKAR OMKAR SHARAD 2016016402034654  03/07/2017 

2017-18 PARKAR AMEY RAJENDRA 2015016401022033  03/07/2017 

2017-18 PARKAR MOHINI GURUDAS 2016016402034677  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

PATADE HARSHAD 

BHALCHANDRA 
2016016402034693 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 PATERE ANKUSH ASHOK 2016016402034704  03/07/2017 

2017-18 PATHAK GOVIND SURESH 2016016402034712  03/07/2017 

2017-18 RAHATE GAURI SANDEEP 2016016402034952  03/07/2017 

2017-18 RATHOD JAGRUTI SUBHASH 2016016402034727  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SALIAN MAHIMA RAVI 2016016402034735  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SHENDGE PRAJWOLI VILAS 2016016402034743  03/07/2017 
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2017-18 SHEVADE GAURI PRADEEP 2016016402034766  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

SHIRWATKAR SAMRUDDHI 

KISHOR 
2016016402034801 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 SHIVGAN BHAKTI VASANT 2016016402034816  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SURNAR SHREYAS MADAN 2015016401021977  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SURVE NAMITA SHASHIKANT 2016016402034824  03/07/2017 

2017-18 TEKALE GAJANAN UDDHAV 2016016402034832  03/07/2017 

2017-18 THAKUR ABHIJIT MANGESH 2016016402034847  03/07/2017 

2017-18 YADAV SWATI ISHWARA 2016016402034855  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

ZAGADE SURYAKANT 

MADHUSUDAN 
2016016402034863 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 

ZAMBHARKAR BALISAKINA 

ZAKIR 
2016016402034886 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 JANGAM SHUBHAM MADHUKAR 2016016402034871  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KADAM MOHINI SANDESH 2016016402034894  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SATAM OMKAR ANANT 2016016402034913  03/07/2017 

2017-18 MHATRE MANSI MAHESH 2016016402034921  03/07/2017 

2017-18 GAWAI MADHURI SANJABRAO 2016016402034936  03/07/2017 

2017-18 AMBRE RAKHI MANOHAR 2017016402440896  01/08/2017 

2017-18 GAWADE JITENDRA VITHOBA 2017016402440881  16/08/2017 

2017-18 JADHAV PRITAM DILIP 2017016402440915  28/08/2017 

2017-18 MAGADUM SUSHANT RANGRAO 2017016402440865  17/08/2017 

2017-18 MATE SAURABH SUSHIL 2017016402440931  18/08/2017 

2017-18 PATIL KSHITIJA BHANUDAS 2017016402440907  28/08/2017 

2017-18 

PEERJADE TEHSEEN ZAKIR 

HUSAIN 
2017016402440857 

 17/08/2017 

2017-18 SANSARE SONALI SANTOSH 2017016402440842  01/08/2017 

2017-18 SHINGARE ASMITA PANDURANG 2017016402440873  20/08/2017 

2017-18 SHIRODKAR PRASAD RAJARAM 2017016402440923  28/08/2017 

2017-18 BANDAGALE MANALI DAJI 2015016401021641  03/07/2017 

2017-18 BAVKAR PRACHI JAGANATH 2015016401021985  03/07/2017 

2017-18 BERA SHUBHAM BISHWAJIT 2015016401021784  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

CHARKARI PRATIKSHA 

RAVINDRA 
2015016401021664 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 CHILE SATISH BALKRISHNA 2015016401021993  03/07/2017 

2017-18 CHUNEKAR KOMAL HARESH 2015016401022017  03/07/2017 

2017-18 DALVI HAFSA NIZAM 2015016401021803  03/07/2017 
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2017-18 DARANE RUPALI BABURAO 2015016401021602  03/07/2017 

2017-18 DEOSTHALI RUTURAJ ANANT 2015016401021896  03/07/2017 

2017-18 DESAI RASHMI RAVINDRANATH 2015016401021792  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

DESHMUKH AISHWARYA 

DHANAJI 
2015016401021745 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 DONGARE OMKAR ANIL 2015016401021591  03/07/2017 

2017-18 GAWAS PRAJAKTA VISHNU 2015016401021946  03/07/2017 

2017-18 GHANEKAR PRANALI PRADEEP 2015016401021923  03/07/2017 

2017-18 HUMANE DEEPIKA ASHOK 2015016401021931  03/07/2017 

2017-18 JADHAV ROHIT SURESH 2015016401021575  03/07/2017 

2017-18 JADHAV SHRUTIKA SHASHIKANT 2015016401022041  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KADAM MANSI BHIMRAO 2015016401021687  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KAJAREKAR RAHUL RAVINDRA 2015016401021857  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KEER POOJA RAJESH 2015016401021706  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KHEDEKAR PRACHI PRAKASH 2015016401021907  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KOKARE JALINDAR RAMA 2015016401021567  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KOLGE SHUBHAM PRAVIN 2015016401021583  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

KULKARNI VAIBHAVEE 

MANOHAR 
2015016401021722 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 KULYE NILESH SAKHARAM 2015016401021842  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KUMBHAR VISHAKHA ANANT 2015016401021873  03/07/2017 

2017-18 LOTANKAR PRACHEE SANTOSH 2015016401021962  03/07/2017 

2017-18 MANVE SWAPNIL ARUN 2015016401021633  03/07/2017 

2017-18 MATHKAR SAIPRABHA NAMDEV 2015016401021625  03/07/2017 

2017-18 MUKHARI NIDA ASHRAF 2015016401021672  03/07/2017 

2017-18 NAROTE PRAJYOT NANDKUMAR  2014016402579652  03/07/2017 

2017-18 PADAD RAJAN ASHOK 2015016401021834  03/07/2017 

2017-18 PALSHETKAR POOJA SANTOSH 2015016401021776  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

PARADKAR SHRADDHA 

JITENDRA 
2015016401021811 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 

PEDNEKAR GAURAV 

PURUSHOTTAM 
2015016401021656 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 PEDNEKAR PRIYAL PRADIP 2015016401021753  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SAKRE BHAKTI VIVEK  2014016402585962  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SATHE VAISHNAV VINOD 2015016401021865  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SATPUTE PRATIK ABHIJEET 2015016401021954  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SAWANT CHETAN ATMARAM 2015016401021714  03/07/2017 
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2017-18 SAWANT YOGITA ANANT 2015016401021881  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

SHELAR CHAITRALI 

CHANDRAKANT 
2015016401022106 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 SHETYE SHIWANGI SANTOSH 2015016401021695  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

SHIGWAN RASIKA 

CHANDRAKANT 
2015016401021617 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 SHINDE POOJA MURLIDHAR  2015016401021915  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

THARAVAL CHARUDATTA 

SURESH 
2015016401022095 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 WAGHMODE SURAJ RAGHUNATH 2015016401047731  03/07/2017 

2017-18 DERE MANALI MANGESH IIP 327  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

DHANAWADE DNYANESHWAR 

DHONDIBA 
2015016402402822 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 DHORE MANGESH NAMDEORAO 2015016401047754  03/07/2017 

2017-18 GAWADE SHAMAL SANTOSH 2015016402402772  03/07/2017 

2017-18 JOSHI ANKITA SHANKAR 2016016402022243  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

KARANDE DADASO 

PARASHARAM 
2016016402022251 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 KARANDE SHAM VIJAY 2016016402035046  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

KHAN MOHAMMAD TAIYAB 

ABDUL SAMAD 
2016016402022204 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 LAVHATE VISHAL PRAKASH 2016016402022227  03/07/2017 

2017-18 MEHTA YASH ARVIND 2016016402022185  03/07/2017 

2017-18 PATIL SNEHA CHANDRAKANT 2016016402035054  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SHETYE SIDDHI HEMANT 2015016402403423  03/07/2017 

2017-18 AGRAWAL NIMISH NITIN 2015016402403431  03/07/2017 

2017-18 AJMERE PIYUSH DINESH 2014016402583433  03/07/2017 

2017-18 BHUWAD ASHITOSH ARVIND 2014016402579837  03/07/2017 

2017-18 BIRAJDAR KAPIL KALYAN 2015016402402795  03/07/2017 

2017-18 BODALE SANA MURAD 2014016402579795  03/07/2017 

2017-18 CHALKE POOJA PRAKASH 2014016402586017  03/07/2017 

2017-18 CHAVAN ANKITA RAJENDRA 2014016402579675  03/07/2017 

2017-18 CHAVAN DIPTI SHARAD 2014016402579667  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

CHODANKAR MAHADEV 

BHASKAR 
2014016402579957 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 

DEORUKHKAR NAMRATA 

RAVINDRA 
2014016402510961 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 DESAI POOJA MARUTI 2015016402402806  03/07/2017 
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2017-18 DHONDYE KANCHAN VIVEK 2014016402583441  03/07/2017 

2017-18 FERNADES SALINA ROCKY 2014016402580013  03/07/2017 

2017-18 GANGAN SANTOSHI UDAY 2014016402585985  03/07/2017 

2017-18 GAVADE MANOJ GOVIND 2014016402579861  03/07/2017 

2017-18 GHAG NILAM SAMBHAJI 2014016402580036  03/07/2017 

2017-18 GITE SUDHIR BHAGWAN 2014016402579644  03/07/2017 

2017-18 GURAV TANMAI VISHAWANATH 2014016402510647  03/07/2017 

2017-18 HIRLEKAR BHAKTI UMESH 2014016402579853  03/07/2017 

2017-18 JANGALE UJJWALA BABAJI 2014016402579876  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

KAMBALE SNEHAL 

CHANDRAKANT 
2015016402403415 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 KANAWAJE CHETNA PRADEEP 2014016402585993  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KAPADI HIBBA NIYAZ 2014016402580044  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

KARDODE RUPESH 

RAMCHANDRA 
2014016402586033 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 KASALE MRUNALI PRAMOD 2014016402579717  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KHARAT MRUNALI SHIVAJI 2014016402579822  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KHEDEKAR RADHA RAJARAM 2014016402579756  03/07/2017 

2017-18 KULAPE SHRUTIKA SHRIDHAR 2014016402579691  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

KULKARNI YOGESHWARI 

NANDKUMAR 
2014016402579806 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 LADHA DHIRAJ BALKRISHNA 2015016402402764  03/07/2017 

2017-18 MAHADIK SONALI DEEPAK 2014016402585954  03/07/2017 

2017-18 MASAYE SAMPADA KISHOR 2014016402579683  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

MHAPANKAR ASHIKI 

MURLIDHAR 
2014016402586025 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 MHASKE SAURABH MAHADEV IIP 345  03/07/2017 

2017-18 MOHITE NEELAM GAUTAM IIP 347  03/07/2017 

2017-18 MOLAWADE VISHAL SURESH 2015016402402787  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

NAKHAREKAR NANDKISHOR 

VASANT  
2014016402579636 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 

NALAWADE VAISHNAVI 

BALAWANT 
2014016402579845 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 NATE SAGAR RAMCHANDRA IIP 273  03/07/2017 

2017-18 PADKIL AISHWARYA LAXMAN 2014016402586002  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

PANDURKAR POONAM 

VIDYADHAR 
2014016402579965 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 PARKAR VAISHALI DILIP 2014016402531624  03/07/2017 
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2017-18 PATIL ROHIT BALU 2014016402580021  03/07/2017 

2017-18 PATWARDHAN PRACHI ANAND 2014016402579926  03/07/2017 

2017-18 PAWAR PRIYANKA VISHWANATH 2015016402402733  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

PEDNEKAR TEJASHREE 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 
IIP 310 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 RAKSHE SANKET PRAKASH 2014016402586056  03/07/2017 

2017-18 RAKSHE VAIBHAV PRAKASH 2014016402583456  03/07/2017 

2017-18 RAMDUL NILOFAR SIKANDAR 2014016402579733  03/07/2017 

2017-18 RAWOOL GANESH DINESH 2014016402510937  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SAGATHIYA DIVYESH SUBHASH 2014016402579764  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SAKPAL OMKAR SURESH IIP 281  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SALVI KUNAL KISHOR  2014016402580052  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

SANGARE PRATIKSHA 

SADANAND 
2014016402579934 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 SAWANT KAVITA RAVIKANT 2014016402579884  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SAWANT PRAJAKTA SANDEEP 2014016402585977  03/07/2017 

2017-18 

SAWANT PRASHANT 

SHAMSUNDAR  
IIP 358 

 03/07/2017 

2017-18 SAWANT SANYOGI SUBODH 2015016402402756  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SAWANT SAYALI DILIP 2014016402583464  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SAWANT SHWETANI DIPAK IIP 359  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SHARMA KRISHNA RADHESHAM 2014016402579787  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SHIEKH AADIL MUSHTAQ 2014016402583425  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SHETYE SONALI SANTOSH 2014016402579911  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SHINDE SUSHANT RAJENDRA 2014016402583425  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SOLKAR PALLAVI DATTARAM 2014016402579981  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SURVE SURAJ MANOJKUMAR 2014016402579741  03/07/2017 

2017-18 SUTAR SANDHYA RAMESH IIP 315  03/07/2017 

2017-18 YADAV HARESH CHANDRAKANT 2014016402579772  03/07/2017 

2017-18 ZORE DASHMI DADOJI 2014016402579892  03/07/2017 
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